
TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE --  JUNE 2019

FY2018-2019

Invoice Total FormattedAccount Expenditure Description Vendor Vendor Street Address Vendor City Vendor State Vendor Zip CheckNumber CheckDate

V139592 $2,882.99 100.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V139592 $2,882.99 100.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V139592 $4.98 248.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V139592 $4.98 248.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V139592 $118.26 251.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V139592 $118.26 251.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V139592 $167.33 257.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V139592 $167.33 257.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V139592 $61.62 262.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V139592 $61.62 262.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V139592 $267.98 290.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V139592 $267.98 290.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V139592 $210.67 430.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V139592 $210.67 430.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V164110 $6,685.78 100.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V164110 $6,685.78 100.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V164110 $26.05 243.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V164110 $26.05 243.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V164110 $9.97 251.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V164110 $9.97 251.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V324302 $674.24 100.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V324302 $674.24 100.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V324302 $1.16 248.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V324302 $1.16 248.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V324302 $27.66 251.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V324302 $27.66 251.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V324302 $39.13 257.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V324302 $39.13 257.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V324302 $14.42 262.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V324302 $14.42 262.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V324302 $62.68 290.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V324302 $62.68 290.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V324302 $49.26 430.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V324302 $49.26 430.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V511840 $7,662.01 100.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V511840 $23.26 243.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V511840 $12.18 251.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V730861 $2,248.83 100.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V730861 $136.44 257.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V730861 $47.84 262.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V730861 $177.09 290.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V730861 $205.94 430.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V812238 $1,563.61 100.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V812238 $1,563.61 100.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V812238 $6.09 243.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V812238 $6.09 243.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V812238 $2.33 251.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

V812238 $2.33 251.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14595 6/5/2019

01400924 $203.50 290.710.400.000.000 APPLES, BANANAS, TANGERINES, P GRASMICK PRODUCE PO BOX 45120 BOISE ID 83711 14614 6/10/2019

01705554 $9.81 100.532.400.000.000 SCIENCE & SOCIAL STUDIES MEDAL JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY COMPANY PO BOX 100197 COLUMBIA SC 29202 14620 6/10/2019

0883 $4.00 100.663.410.000.000 KEY COPIES THE LOCK SHOP 227 EAST THIRD STREET MOSCOW ID 83843 14659 6/10/2019

09-1098390 $14.29 290.710.400.000.000 BUNS ROSAUER'S SUPERMARKET 411 N. MAIN STREET MOSCOW ID 83843 14632 6/10/2019

10-2062554 $14.11 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE ROSAUER'S SUPERMARKET 411 N. MAIN STREET MOSCOW ID 83843 14632 6/10/2019

10315955014 $12,922.00 245.512.550.000.000 DELL CHROME 5190 DELL MARKETING L.P C/O DELL USA L.P CHICAGO IL 60680-2816 14611 6/10/2019

10316143215 $93.51 245.512.550.000.000 C2G 2M HIGH SPPED HDMI CABLE W DELL MARKETING L.P C/O DELL USA L.P CHICAGO IL 60680-2816 14611 6/10/2019

10316143215 $592.11 245.512.550.000.000 DELL MICRO ALL IN ONE STAND DELL MARKETING L.P C/O DELL USA L.P CHICAGO IL 60680-2816 14611 6/10/2019

10316143215 $1,279.35 245.512.550.000.000 DELL MONITOR-P2219H DELL MARKETING L.P C/O DELL USA L.P CHICAGO IL 60680-2816 14611 6/10/2019

10316143215 $4,627.17 245.512.550.000.000 OPTIPLEX 3060 MFF DELL MARKETING L.P C/O DELL USA L.P CHICAGO IL 60680-2816 14611 6/10/2019

10317101159 $1,263.50 245.512.550.000.000 CHROME EDUCATION DELL MARKETING L.P C/O DELL USA L.P CHICAGO IL 60680-2816 14611 6/10/2019

10317279358 $1,136.88 245.515.550.000.000 DELL 22 MONITOR-P2217H DELL MARKETING L.P C/O DELL USA L.P CHICAGO IL 60680-2816 14611 6/10/2019

10317279358 $4,625.60 245.515.550.000.000 PRECISION 3430 SFF DELL MARKETING L.P C/O DELL USA L.P CHICAGO IL 60680-2816 14611 6/10/2019



10317496116 $5,968.62 245.515.550.000.000 DELL 22 MONITOR-PSS17H DELL MARKETING L.P C/O DELL USA L.P CHICAGO IL 60680-2816 14611 6/10/2019

10317496116 $21,841.89 245.515.550.000.000 PRECISION 3430 SFF DELL MARKETING L.P C/O DELL USA L.P CHICAGO IL 60680-2816 14611 6/10/2019

1084320 $70.08 100.665.410.000.000 WEEDEATER/TRACTOR-FUEL BUSCH DISTRIBUTORS PO BOX 8188 MOSCOW ID 83843 14601 6/10/2019

1084320 $1,603.01 100.681.421.000.000 FUEL BUSCH DISTRIBUTORS PO BOX 8188 MOSCOW ID 83843 14601 6/10/2019

1084320 $106.34 100.683.421.000.000 FUEL-MAINTENANCE TRUCK BUSCH DISTRIBUTORS PO BOX 8188 MOSCOW ID 83843 14601 6/10/2019

1346 $225.00 100.681.390.000.000 60 DAY BUS INSPECTIONS, #07,09 ONSITE AUTO 220 WEST MORTON MOSCOW ID 83843 14656 6/10/2019

1469096314 $4.29 100.661.330.000.000 DO-LONG DISTANCE CENTURY LINK BUSINESS SERVICES PHOENIX AZ 85072-2187 14604 6/10/2019

1469096314 $16.20 100.661.330.101.000 TES-LONG DISTANCE CENTURY LINK BUSINESS SERVICES PHOENIX AZ 85072-2187 14604 6/10/2019

1469096314 $25.40 100.661.330.102.000 THS-LONG DISTANCE CENTURY LINK BUSINESS SERVICES PHOENIX AZ 85072-2187 14604 6/10/2019

148855-4 $17.00 100.665.390.000.000 RENTAL-SUBMERSIBLE PUMP FOR BR HAHN SUPPLY 2121 MAIN STREET LEWISTON ID 83501 14615 6/10/2019

152177 $180.00 100.632.390.000.000 NOTICE OF BUDGET HEARING MOSCOW PULLMAN DAILY NEWS ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE LEWISTON ID 83501 14630 6/10/2019

154453851 $2.05 231.512.410.120.000 30 SECOND MERRY CHRISTMAS J.W. PEPPER & SONS, INC PO BOX 642 EXTON PA 19341 14653 6/10/2019

154453851 $2.00 231.512.410.120.000 ONE CALL AWAY J.W. PEPPER & SONS, INC PO BOX 642 EXTON PA 19341 14653 6/10/2019

154453851 $2.25 231.512.410.120.000 SLEIGH RIDE J.W. PEPPER & SONS, INC PO BOX 642 EXTON PA 19341 14653 6/10/2019

154453851 $2.05 231.512.410.120.000 STILLE NACHT J.W. PEPPER & SONS, INC PO BOX 642 EXTON PA 19341 14653 6/10/2019

154453851 $2.20 231.512.410.120.000 TONGO J.W. PEPPER & SONS, INC PO BOX 642 EXTON PA 19341 14653 6/10/2019

1634 $14.00 100.663.410.000.000 KEY COPIES THE LOCK SHOP 227 EAST THIRD STREET MOSCOW ID 83843 14659 6/10/2019

1711 $175.00 100.681.410.000.000 EMERGENCY EVACUACTION SIGNS FO LITTLE MOOSE PRINTS PO BOX 482 TROY ID 83871 14626 6/10/2019

1902261 $88.00 243.515.412.112.000 HYPERTHERM ELECTRODE A-L COMPRESSED GASSES INC 4230 E. TRENT SPOKANE WA 99202 14596 6/10/2019

190518-0338 $400.00 100.661.330.101.000 TES DEDICATED INTERNET ACCESS FIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587 MOSCOW ID 83843 14612 6/10/2019

190518-0338 $20.50 100.661.330.101.000 TES SONIC WALL FIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587 MOSCOW ID 83843 14612 6/10/2019

190518-0338 $400.00 100.661.330.102.000 THS DEDICATED INTERNET ACCESS FIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587 MOSCOW ID 83843 14612 6/10/2019

190518-0338 $20.50 100.661.330.102.000 THS SONIC WALL FIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587 MOSCOW ID 83843 14612 6/10/2019

2-0-326257 $22.77 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14646 6/10/2019

2-0-328759 $26.92 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14646 6/10/2019

2-0-331453 $22.63 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14646 6/10/2019

2-0-333040 $21.25 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14646 6/10/2019

200005275 $70.00 248.512.390.000.000 IASEA SPED ED LAW CONFERENCE-R IASA 777 SOUTH LATAH BOISE ID 83705 14616 6/10/2019

20068790 $147.00 100.512.390.000.000 TES COPIER LEASE CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14602 6/10/2019

20068790 $138.80 100.512.390.000.000 TES MONTHLY COPY COST CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14602 6/10/2019

20068790 $147.00 100.515.390.000.000 THS COPIER LEASE CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14602 6/10/2019

20068790 $136.72 100.515.390.000.000 THS MONTHLY COPY COST CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14602 6/10/2019

20068790 $57.30 100.632.390.000.000 DO COPIER LEASE CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14602 6/10/2019

20068790 $10.77 100.632.390.000.000 DO MONTHLY COPY COST CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14602 6/10/2019

20493 $2,825.00 290.710.390.000.000 INSTALL NEW WALK IN COOLER COM UNLIMITED HEATING & REFRIGERATION INC 1058 BOLLER ROAD POTLATCH ID 83855 14645 6/10/2019

20493 $5,750.00 290.710.390.000.000 INSTALL NEW WALK IN FREEZER CO UNLIMITED HEATING & REFRIGERATION INC 1058 BOLLER ROAD POTLATCH ID 83855 14645 6/10/2019

2197427 $975.07 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14646 6/10/2019

2197427 $119.34 290.710.401.000.000 MILK EXPENSE URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14646 6/10/2019

2197427 $135.12 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST PROGRAM FOOD URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14646 6/10/2019

2197427 $39.78 290.710.405.000.001 BREAKFAST PROGRAM MILK URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14646 6/10/2019

2205584 $661.75 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14646 6/10/2019

2205584 $88.01 290.710.401.000.000 MILK EXPENSE URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14646 6/10/2019

2205584 $5.40 290.710.402.000.000 SUPPLIES URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14646 6/10/2019

2205584 $41.30 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST PROGRAM FOOD URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14646 6/10/2019

2205584 $29.33 290.710.405.000.001 BREAKFAST PROGRAM MILK URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14646 6/10/2019

2213703 $330.52 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14646 6/10/2019

2213703 $43.40 290.710.401.000.000 MILK EXPENSE URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14646 6/10/2019

2213703 $111.78 290.710.402.000.000 SUPPLIES URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14646 6/10/2019

2213703 $54.98 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST PROGRAM FOOD URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14646 6/10/2019

236 $16.68 100.512.390.000.000 TES-MEDICAID ADMINISTRATION FE CSA CONSULTING LLC 6003 W. OVERLAND ROAD BOISE ID 83709 14609 6/10/2019

2445913 $242.38 100.519.412.112.000 BROOM, PVC PIPE, SOLEVENT, FAS MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14628 6/10/2019

2446391 $164.24 100.665.410.000.000 BUCKETS, WHEELBARROWS, BROOMS MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14628 6/10/2019

2448591 $38.61 100.665.410.000.000 BUCKETS MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14628 6/10/2019

2472703 $3.31 100.661.410.101.000 TES-WALL PATCH FOR K CLASS MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14628 6/10/2019

2472703 $335.00 430.664.410.101.000 TES-BLINDS MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14628 6/10/2019

249 $12.28 100.512.390.000.000 PS-MEDICAID ADMINSTRATION FEE CSA CONSULTING LLC 6003 W. OVERLAND ROAD BOISE ID 83709 14609 6/10/2019

249 $40.58 100.512.390.000.000 TES-MEDICAID ADMINISTRATION FE CSA CONSULTING LLC 6003 W. OVERLAND ROAD BOISE ID 83709 14609 6/10/2019

249 $0.96 100.515.390.000.000 THS-MEDICAID ADMINISTRATION FE CSA CONSULTING LLC 6003 W. OVERLAND ROAD BOISE ID 83709 14609 6/10/2019

29601A $2.59 290.710.401.000.000 MILK EXPENSE TROY MARKET 1803 HWY 99 TROY ID 83871 14643 6/10/2019

32989 $2.99 100.661.410.101.000 TES-PAINT BRUSH TROY MARKET 1803 HWY 99 TROY ID 83871 14643 6/10/2019

37419 $5.29 100.661.410.102.000 THS-GORILLA GLUE TROY MARKET 1803 HWY 99 TROY ID 83871 14643 6/10/2019

4/16/19-5/15/19 $66.47 100.661.330.000.000 DISTRICT OFFICE-UTILITIES AVISTA UTILITIES 1411 E. MISSION AVENUE SPOKANE WA 99252-0001 14597 6/10/2019

4/16/19-5/15/19 $410.45 100.661.330.101.000 TES-UTILITIES AVISTA UTILITIES 1411 E. MISSION AVENUE SPOKANE WA 99252-0001 14597 6/10/2019

4/16/19-5/15/19 $365.57 100.661.330.102.000 GREENHOUSE UTILITIES AVISTA UTILITIES 1411 E. MISSION AVENUE SPOKANE WA 99252-0001 14597 6/10/2019

4/16/19-5/15/19 $495.17 100.661.330.102.000 THS-UTILITIES AVISTA UTILITIES 1411 E. MISSION AVENUE SPOKANE WA 99252-0001 14597 6/10/2019

4/16/19-5/15/19 $285.97 100.681.330.000.000 BUS GARAGE-UTILITIES AVISTA UTILITIES 1411 E. MISSION AVENUE SPOKANE WA 99252-0001 14597 6/10/2019

4/20/19-5/20/19 $67.41 100.661.330.101.000 TES-FOOTBALL FIELD CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14607 6/10/2019



4/20/19-5/20/19 $19.65 100.661.330.101.000 TES-SHOP UTILITIES CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14607 6/10/2019

4/20/19-5/20/19 $1,228.32 100.661.330.101.000 TES-UTILITIES CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14607 6/10/2019

4/20/19-5/20/19 $30.72 100.661.330.102.000 THS-BASEBALL FIELD CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14607 6/10/2019

4/20/19-5/20/19 $67.40 100.661.330.102.000 THS-FOOTBALL FIELD CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14607 6/10/2019

4/20/19-5/20/19 $19.65 100.661.330.102.000 THS-SHOP UTILITIES CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14607 6/10/2019

4/20/19-5/20/19 $1,969.36 100.661.330.102.000 THS-UTILITIES CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14607 6/10/2019

4/26/19-5/25/19 $1,068.54 100.661.330.101.000 TES-W,S,G CITY OF TROY PO BOX 595 TROY ID 83871 14606 6/10/2019

4/26/19-5/25/19 $79.25 100.661.330.102.000 BASEBALL FIELD/GREENHOUSE-W CITY OF TROY PO BOX 595 TROY ID 83871 14606 6/10/2019

4/26/19-5/25/19 $1,068.54 100.661.330.102.000 THS-W,S,G, CITY OF TROY PO BOX 595 TROY ID 83871 14606 6/10/2019

4/26/19-5/25/19 $129.51 100.681.330.000.000 BUS GARAGE-W,S,G CITY OF TROY PO BOX 595 TROY ID 83871 14606 6/10/2019

4029466005 $12.07 100.515.390.000.000 THS OFFICE COPIER COPIES CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA 15004 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693 14649 6/10/2019

404745 $11.88 100.661.410.102.000 THS-GYM SPOT SEALER PRIMER SPENCE HARDWARE 915 WHITE AVENUE MOSCOW ID 83843 14635 6/10/2019

406037 $15.60 100.663.410.000.000 BOLT CUTTER RETURN & PURCHASE, SPENCE HARDWARE 915 WHITE AVENUE MOSCOW ID 83843 14635 6/10/2019

406663 $12.73 100.665.410.000.000 PARTS FOR LEAK REPAIR SPENCE HARDWARE 915 WHITE AVENUE MOSCOW ID 83843 14635 6/10/2019

40825 $349.46 430.664.390.101.000 TES-REPAIR MAGNETIC STIP ON BL FISHER SYSTEMS INC 2117 12TH AVENUE LEWISTON ID 83501 14613 6/10/2019

408988 $14.44 100.661.410.101.000 TES-SPEAKER WIRE FOR KINDERGAR SPENCE HARDWARE 915 WHITE AVENUE MOSCOW ID 83843 14635 6/10/2019

4376 $350.80 100.665.390.000.000 IRRIGATION START UP-FOOTBALL F WATERWORKS IRRIGATION 1425 E. 5TH STREET MOSCOW ID 83843 14647 6/10/2019

4376 $33.61 100.665.410.000.000 RAINBIRD NOZZLE, HEAD ETC WATERWORKS IRRIGATION 1425 E. 5TH STREET MOSCOW ID 83843 14647 6/10/2019

45764 $5.19 100.663.410.000.000 DO-BATTERIES FOR SMOKE DETECTO TROY MARKET 1803 HWY 99 TROY ID 83871 14643 6/10/2019

4658 $263.00 100.532.390.000.000 GRADUATION PROGRAMS J & H PRINTING 223 E. MAIN STREET PULLMAN WA 99163 14618 6/10/2019

47009 $6.36 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE-HAMBURGER BUNS TROY MARKET 1803 HWY 99 TROY ID 83871 14643 6/10/2019

4922-28 $90.00 100.632.410.000.000 TEACHER APPRECIATION CAKES BEV MAY CAKES PO BOX 81 TROY ID 83871 14598 6/10/2019

5/28/19-6/27/19 $139.42 100.661.330.000.000 DO-LOCAL PHONE SERVICE TDS TELECOM PO BOX 94510 PALATINE IL 60094-4510 14640 6/10/2019

5/28/19-6/27/19 $172.76 100.661.330.101.000 TES-LOCAL PHONE SERVICE TDS TELECOM PO BOX 94510 PALATINE IL 60094-4510 14640 6/10/2019

5/28/19-6/27/19 $249.81 100.661.330.102.000 THS-LOCAL PHONE SERVICE TDS TELECOM PO BOX 94510 PALATINE IL 60094-4510 14640 6/10/2019

5/28/19-6/27/19 $56.61 100.681.330.000.000 BUS GARAGE-LOCAL PHONE SERVICE TDS TELECOM PO BOX 94510 PALATINE IL 60094-4510 14640 6/10/2019

5/3-5/6 $419.50 100.616.390.102.000 THS-SCHOOL PSYCH SERVICES KAREN K. KIRKHAM 29868 US HWY 12 JULIAETTA ID 83535 14621 6/10/2019

5/7/19-5/23/19 $952.72 100.616.390.101.000 ELEM-SPEECH THERAPY ST. JOSEPH REGIONAL CENTER PO BOX 816 LEWISTON ID 83501 14657 6/10/2019

5/7/19-5/23/19 $420.45 100.616.390.102.000 HS-SPEECH THERAPY ST. JOSEPH REGIONAL CENTER PO BOX 816 LEWISTON ID 83501 14657 6/10/2019

5/7/19-5/23/19 $676.67 100.616.390.103.000 PRESCHOOL-SPEECH THERAPY ST. JOSEPH REGIONAL CENTER PO BOX 816 LEWISTON ID 83501 14657 6/10/2019

5/7/19-5/28/19 $522.01 260.616.302.101.000 ELEM PT GRITMAN MEDICAL CENTER 700 S. MAIN STREET MOSCOW ID 83843 14651 6/10/2019

5/7/19-5/28/19 $315.43 260.616.302.101.000 HS PT GRITMAN MEDICAL CENTER 700 S. MAIN STREET MOSCOW ID 83843 14651 6/10/2019

51197R $221.24 430.664.410.102.000 THS-T8 LAMPS STROM ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC PO BOX 370 TROY ID 83871 14638 6/10/2019

51213R $198.60 430.664.410.101.000 TES-T8 LAMPS STROM ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC PO BOX 370 TROY ID 83871 14658 6/10/2019

52019TSD $890.82 260.616.302.101.000 ELEM OT KITE'S OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY SERV., LLC 0226 23RD STREET LEWISTON ID 83501 14623 6/10/2019

52019TSD $647.09 260.616.302.102.000 HS OT KITE'S OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY SERV., LLC 0226 23RD STREET LEWISTON ID 83501 14623 6/10/2019

52019TSD $553.34 260.616.302.103.000 PRESCHOOL OT KITE'S OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY SERV., LLC 0226 23RD STREET LEWISTON ID 83501 14623 6/10/2019

5319 $102.40 100.532.400.000.000 Diploma IDAHO RECOGNITION 14602 FROST ROAD CALDWELL ID 83607 14617 6/10/2019

5319 $179.52 100.532.400.000.000 Diploma Cover IDAHO RECOGNITION 14602 FROST ROAD CALDWELL ID 83607 14617 6/10/2019

5319 $78.00 100.532.400.000.000 Freight IDAHO RECOGNITION 14602 FROST ROAD CALDWELL ID 83607 14617 6/10/2019

5319 $115.50 100.532.400.000.000 Honor Cords, gold double stran IDAHO RECOGNITION 14602 FROST ROAD CALDWELL ID 83607 14617 6/10/2019

5319 $19.90 100.532.400.000.000 Salutatorian Medal /engraving IDAHO RECOGNITION 14602 FROST ROAD CALDWELL ID 83607 14617 6/10/2019

5319 $79.60 100.532.400.000.000 Valedictorian Medal w/engravin IDAHO RECOGNITION 14602 FROST ROAD CALDWELL ID 83607 14617 6/10/2019

6/1/19-6/30/19 $196.67 100.681.351.000.000 BUS CELL PHONES INLAND CELLULAR PO BOX D LEWISTON ID 83501 14652 6/10/2019

7111806 $1,571.28 245.512.550.000.000 CHARGE CARTS, 30 UNIT QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14631 6/10/2019

79014 $60.00 100.665.390.000.000 BASEBALL FIELD-PORTA POTTY REN HAHN SUPPLY 2121 MAIN STREET LEWISTON ID 83501 14615 6/10/2019

79027 $60.00 100.665.390.000.000 BASEBALL FIELD-PORTA POTTY REN HAHN SUPPLY 2121 MAIN STREET LEWISTON ID 83501 14615 6/10/2019

79982184 $404.68 100.519.391.111.000 DFS QUOTE#1021754139884.1 OPTI DELL FINANCIAL SERVICES PAYMENT PROCESSING CENTER CAROL STREAM IL 60197-5292 14610 6/10/2019

79988426 $577.16 100.623.390.000.000 DFS QUOTE#11021754139884.1 OPT DELL FINANCIAL SERVICES PAYMENT PROCESSING CENTER CAROL STREAM IL 60197-5292 14610 6/10/2019

85495 $704.84 430.664.390.101.000 TES-REPAIR ENTRY DOOR, ELECTRI MOSCOW GLASS & AWNING 1018 SOUTH JEFFERSON MOSCOW ID 83843 14629 6/10/2019

85759 $26.50 100.661.410.102.000 THS-DOOR PARTS, PUSH PLATE, BO MOSCOW GLASS & AWNING 1018 SOUTH JEFFERSON MOSCOW ID 83843 14629 6/10/2019

CREDIT -($1.40) 100.661.410.102.000 CREDIT FOR INVOICE OVERPAYMENT TROY MARKET 1803 HWY 99 TROY ID 83871 14643 6/10/2019

G138266 -($248.18) 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE-CREDIT URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14646 6/10/2019

I1902221 $88.00 100.519.412.112.000 ELECTRODE A-L COMPRESSED GASSES INC 4230 E. TRENT SPOKANE WA 99202 14596 6/10/2019

I1902261 $8.00 100.519.392.112.000 CO2 TANK A-L COMPRESSED GASSES INC 4230 E. TRENT SPOKANE WA 99202 14596 6/10/2019

INV-00010501 $196.50 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE-5/3/19 SPOKANE VALLEY PIZZA PO BOX 782621 WICHITA KS 67278 14636 6/10/2019

INV-00010675 $196.50 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE-5/10/19 SPOKANE VALLEY PIZZA PO BOX 782621 WICHITA KS 67278 14636 6/10/2019

INV-00010842 $196.50 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE-5/17/19 SPOKANE VALLEY PIZZA PO BOX 782621 WICHITA KS 67278 14636 6/10/2019

RNP7149 $150.00 100.623.410.000.000 STARTECH USB TO VGA CDW GOVERNMENT 75 REMITTANCE DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60675-1515 14603 6/10/2019

S0125382 $333.31 100.661.410.102.000 THS-GOJO HAND SOAP, TP, ROLL T BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798 LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14599 6/10/2019

S0216808 $527.34 100.661.410.101.000 TES-HAND SOAP, LINERSS, ETC BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798 LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14599 6/10/2019

S0216816 $227.28 100.661.410.102.000 THS-DEFOAMER, RESTROOM CLEANER BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798 LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14599 6/10/2019

S113574 $507.84 430.664.410.101.000 TES-FURNACE FILTERS MIKE'S HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING 3504 NINTH STREET LEWISTON ID 83501 14627 6/10/2019

S1215381 $273.29 100.661.410.101.000 TES-ROLL TOWELS, TOILET BOWL C BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798 LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14599 6/10/2019

V166286 $717.52 610.650.249.000.000 EMPLOYEE REIMBURSEMENT SUZETTE ACORD - - - - 14639 6/10/2019

V211605 $152.50 100.512.390.120.000 ACCOMPANIEST FEES-4/3/19-4/24/ CHRISTIAN MICHAEL REED 3065 TOMER ROAD #101 MOSCOW ID 83843 14605 6/10/2019

V224843 $195.00 100.515.399.000.000 ECON PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOM NORTHWEST NAZARENE UNIVERSITY CONCURRENT CREDIT PROGRAM NAMPA ID 83686 14655 6/10/2019



V237657 $100.00 100.663.390.000.000 BUILDING PERMIT FEES LATAH COUNTY PLANNING & BUILDING PO BOX 8068 MOSCOW ID 83843 14624 6/10/2019

V255265 $87.49 100.519.412.112.000 Infrared Powder Curing Lamp 18 SAMUEL HOFFMAN - - - - 14633 6/10/2019

V255265 $97.99 243.515.412.112.000 Infrared Light Stand SAMUEL HOFFMAN - - - - 14633 6/10/2019

V255265 $274.50 243.515.412.112.000 Infrared Powder Curing Lamp 18 SAMUEL HOFFMAN - - - - 14633 6/10/2019

V255265 $85.99 243.515.412.112.000 Powder Metallic 6 Color Sample SAMUEL HOFFMAN - - - - 14633 6/10/2019

V255265 $174.57 243.515.412.112.000 Powder Specialty Color Sample SAMUEL HOFFMAN - - - - 14633 6/10/2019

V255265 $53.99 243.515.412.112.000 Powder Standard Color Sample K SAMUEL HOFFMAN - - - - 14633 6/10/2019

V255265 $41.97 243.515.412.112.000 Powder Super Gloss Clear 1 lb SAMUEL HOFFMAN - - - - 14633 6/10/2019

V255265 $10.99 243.515.412.112.000 Powder Super Gloss Clear 8 oz SAMUEL HOFFMAN - - - - 14633 6/10/2019

V304387 $19.25 100.532.390.000.000 GYM LUNCHES-5/16/19-5/21/19 TROY SCHOOL LUNCH 103 TROJAN DRIVE TROY ID 83871 14644 6/10/2019

V304387 $46.20 100.532.390.000.000 SUBSTITUTE LUNCHES 5/7/19-5/23 TROY SCHOOL LUNCH 103 TROJAN DRIVE TROY ID 83871 14644 6/10/2019

V338207 $15.99 100.623.410.000.000 LAPTOP AC DC POWER PLUG THOMAS NOPPE - - - - 14641 6/10/2019

V355977 $12.00 100.623.390.000.000 GOOGLE DOMAIN REGISTRATION, tr KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14622 6/10/2019

V399670 $40.00 261.512.300.000.000 CPR INSTRUCTOR ALIGNMENT FEE JESSICA RENFROW - - - - 14619 6/10/2019

V40768 $42.80 100.632.380.000.000 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT-REGION I BRAD MALM - - - - 14600 6/10/2019

V409728 $11.72 231.622.410.101.000 Bravelands #4: Shifting Shadow KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14622 6/10/2019

V478125 $30.00 100.661.330.000.000  JUNE CELLPHONE THOMAS NOPPE - - - - 14641 6/10/2019

V585373 $85.00 100.611.390.102.000 AP EXAM COLLEGE BOARD PO BOX 869010 PLANO TX 75074 14608 6/10/2019

V586676 $50.00 100.515.399.000.000 IDAHO CERTIFIED NURSING ASSIST JENETTE DUNWORTH - - -- - 14654 6/10/2019

V586676 $50.53 100.515.399.000.000 IDAHO CERTIFIED NURSING PROMET JENETTE DUNWORTH - - -- - 14654 6/10/2019

V615360 $50.00 100.515.399.000.000 IDAHO CERTIFIED NURSING ASSIST BLAZIE GILDER 1050 NORA CREEK ROAD TROY ID 83871 14648 6/10/2019

V623912 $48.52 100.515.410.000.000 Deposit Stamp TROY HIGH SCHOOL 101 TROJAN DRIVE TROY ID 83871 14642 6/10/2019

V630753 $1,900.00 100.515.399.000.000 2018-19 SYNCHRONOUS CALCULUS C GENESEE SCHOOL DISTRICT #282 PO BOX 98 GENESEE ID 83832-0098 14650 6/10/2019

V634443 $91.50 100.661.410.102.000 REIMBURSEMENT FOR HONOR SOCIET SHANNON MORRIS - - - - 14634 6/10/2019

V653715 $5.17 100.632.390.000.000 INTEREST DUE-SHORT PAID STATEM KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14622 6/10/2019

V67545 $42.80 100.656.380.000.000 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT-5/10/19 THOMAS NOPPE - - - - 14641 6/10/2019

V723906 $100.05 261.512.380.000.000 CPR  INSTRUCTOR COURSE-MILEAGE JESSICA RENFROW - - - - 14619 6/10/2019

V723906 $13.61 261.512.380.000.000 PER DIEM JESSICA RENFROW - - - - 14619 6/10/2019

V725338 $225.00 100.512.390.120.000 ACCOMPANIEST FEES-5/1/19-5/15/ CHRISTIAN MICHAEL REED 3065 TOMER ROAD #101 MOSCOW ID 83843 14605 6/10/2019

V734277 $810.00 100.531.380.000.000 PEE DIEM TROY HIGH SCHOOL 101 TROJAN DRIVE TROY ID 83871 14661 6/10/2019

V734277 $1,684.68 100.531.380.000.000 STATE TRACK LODGING-ADMIN., CO TROY HIGH SCHOOL 101 TROJAN DRIVE TROY ID 83871 14661 6/10/2019

V805172 $164.10 290.416.100.000.000 REIMBURSEMENT TO SENIORS TROY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 103 TROJAN DRIVE TROY ID 83871 14660 6/10/2019

V824505 $5.40 290.710.390.000.000 B.BALLARD-DONATION TO LUNCH PR TROY SCHOOL LUNCH 103 TROJAN DRIVE TROY ID 83871 14662 6/10/2019

V824505 $6.65 290.710.390.000.000 G.LAUBY-DONATION TO LUNCH PROG TROY SCHOOL LUNCH 103 TROJAN DRIVE TROY ID 83871 14662 6/10/2019

V824505 $16.25 290.710.390.000.000 S.SWEARINGEN-DONATION TO LUNCH TROY SCHOOL LUNCH 103 TROJAN DRIVE TROY ID 83871 14662 6/10/2019

V861280 $166.76 100.661.410.102.000 THS BULB FOR SPOTLIGHT KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14622 6/10/2019

V86919 $69.55 100.531.380.000.000 REGIONAL TRACK-MILEAGE REIMBUR STONER, JAMES E - - - - 14637 6/10/2019

V86919 $321.00 100.531.380.000.000 STATE TRACK-MILEAGE REIMBURSEM STONER, JAMES E - - - - 14637 6/10/2019

V898629 $111.87 100.532.380.000.000 LODGING FOR ISU SOLO-STUDENT KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14622 6/10/2019

V898629 $116.82 248.515.390.000.000 LODGING FOR ISU SOLO- T. STONE KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14622 6/10/2019

V948722 $5.00 290.710.550.101.710 LUXOR UTILITY CART WCABINET 32 KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14622 6/10/2019

V948722 $5.00 290.710.550.102.710 LUXOR UTILITY CART W/CABINET 3 KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14622 6/10/2019

V98838 $15.00 100.661.330.000.000 JUNE CELLPHONE LATHEN SONNENBERG - - - -- 14625 6/10/2019

V991037 $143.46 100.663.410.000.000 CENTRAL PNEUMATIC AIR COMPRESS KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14622 6/10/2019

V991037 $154.06 100.665.410.000.000 LYNX CORDLESS HEDGE TRIMMER KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14622 6/10/2019

V996196 $1,350.00 610.650.249.000.000 EMPLOYEE REIMBURSEMENT BRAD MALM - - - - 14600 6/10/2019

V998043 $23.73 100.519.411.111.000 BUS ED SUPPLIES STONER, JAMES E - - - - 14637 6/10/2019

V998043 $244.89 243.515.411.111.000 MEMORY BOOKS STONER, JAMES E - - - - 14637 6/10/2019

V138881 $150.00 415.419.200.000.000 REFUND DUPLICATE PAYMENT FOR T TOBY EPLER 6338 E. PLAYWRIGHT ST BOISE ID 83716 14663 6/13/2019

V613430 $719.27 100.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLE NON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14664 6/20/2019

V613430 $0.76 248.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLE NON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14664 6/20/2019

V613430 $2.56 262.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLE NON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14664 6/20/2019

V613430 $32.41 290.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLE NON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14664 6/20/2019

V613430 $64.00 430.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLE NON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14664 6/20/2019

V826605 $2,452.38 100.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLE NON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14664 6/20/2019

V826605 $8.58 243.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLE NON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14664 6/20/2019

V826605 $5.04 251.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLE NON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14664 6/20/2019

V142101 $281.54 100.218.140.000.000 MISC. DEDUCTIONS VOID THIS CHECK-TROY SD REIMBURSEMENTS - - - - 14678 6/28/2019

V142101 $230.33 430.218.140.000.000 MISC. DEDUCTIONS VOID THIS CHECK-TROY SD REIMBURSEMENTS - - - - 14678 6/28/2019

V161262 $92.80 100.218.125.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-CANCER AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14666 6/28/2019

V194588 $70.44 100.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14667 6/28/2019

V194588 $516.54 100.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14667 6/28/2019

V223415 $1,524.50 100.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14667 6/28/2019

V223415 $5,458.63 100.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14667 6/28/2019

V223415 $707.13 251.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14667 6/28/2019

V223415 $639.96 257.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14667 6/28/2019

V223415 $707.13 290.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14667 6/28/2019



V223415 $633.39 430.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14667 6/28/2019

V227153 $79.70 100.218.249.000.001 MEDICAL POOL INSURANCE TROY SD 287 - MEDICAL INSURANCE POOL PO BOX 280 TROY ID 83871 14676 6/28/2019

V23391 $1,485.18 100.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14673 6/28/2019

V23391 $5.83 243.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14673 6/28/2019

V23391 $1.93 251.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14673 6/28/2019

V248035 $22.06 100.218.126.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-DISAB AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14666 6/28/2019

V248035 $3.24 243.218.126.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-DISAB AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14666 6/28/2019

V264173 $48.00 100.218.123.000.000 INCPERS LIFE INSURANCE W/H NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE C/O MEMBER BENEFITS JACKSONVILLE FL 32256-4838 14671 6/28/2019

V269792 $570.95 100.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14667 6/28/2019

V269792 $11,303.77 100.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14667 6/28/2019

V269792 $17.49 251.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14667 6/28/2019

V276712 $344.14 100.218.113.000.000 PERSI CHOICE  PLAN W/H NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14673 6/28/2019

V276712 $266.28 251.218.113.000.000 PERSI CHOICE  PLAN W/H NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14673 6/28/2019

V286534 $27.96 100.218.125.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-CANCER AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14666 6/28/2019

V286534 $6.04 290.218.125.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-CANCER AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14666 6/28/2019

V316147 $635.94 100.218.122.000.000 TEA TROY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION - - - - 14675 6/28/2019

V316147 $7.46 243.218.122.000.000 TEA TROY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION - - - - 14675 6/28/2019

V316397 $42.51 100.218.128.000.000 AFLAC DISABLITY AFLAC ATTN:  REMITTANCE PROCESSING CENTER COLUMBUS GA 31999-001 14665 6/28/2019

V317633 $1,476.39 100.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14667 6/28/2019

V317633 $4,036.84 100.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14667 6/28/2019

V317633 $81.56 243.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14667 6/28/2019

V317633 $75.61 243.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14667 6/28/2019

V334690 $668.24 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14672 6/28/2019

V374998 $966.94 100.218.111.000.000 FLEX PLAN BENEFIT PAYABLE Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14674 6/28/2019

V374998 $5.82 251.218.111.000.000 FLEX PLAN BENEFIT PAYABLE Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14674 6/28/2019

V382059 $108.50 100.218.135.000.000 TEXAS LIFE INSURANCE AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14666 6/28/2019

V386257 $153.45 610.650.390.000.000 Administrative Fee Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14674 6/28/2019

V397256 $440.45 100.218.111.000.000 FLEX PLAN BENEFIT PAYABLE Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14674 6/28/2019

V397256 $17.74 430.218.111.000.000 FLEX PLAN BENEFIT PAYABLE Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14674 6/28/2019

V412283 $175.55 100.218.249.000.001 MEDICAL POOL INSURANCE TROY SD 287 - MEDICAL INSURANCE POOL PO BOX 280 TROY ID 83871 14676 6/28/2019

V430625 $2,144.81 100.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14673 6/28/2019

V430625 $3,575.81 100.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14673 6/28/2019

V430625 $12.27 248.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14673 6/28/2019

V430625 $20.46 248.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14673 6/28/2019

V430625 $90.40 251.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14673 6/28/2019

V430625 $150.72 251.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14673 6/28/2019

V430625 $149.27 257.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14673 6/28/2019

V430625 $248.85 257.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14673 6/28/2019

V430625 $293.49 290.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14673 6/28/2019

V430625 $489.29 290.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14673 6/28/2019

V430625 $203.53 430.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14673 6/28/2019

V430625 $339.29 430.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14673 6/28/2019

V4365 $38.27 100.218.136.000.000 COLONIAL ACCIDENT INS COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT INSURANCE CO PROCESSING CENTER COLUMBUS SC 29202-1365 14668 6/28/2019

V440836 $150.00 100.218.120.000.000 LATAH FEDERAL CU W/H LATAH FEDERAL CREDIT UNION PO BOX 264 POTLATCH ID 83855-0264 14670 6/28/2019

V441031 $101.16 100.218.137.000.000 COLONIAL DISABILITY INS COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT INSURANCE CO PROCESSING CENTER COLUMBUS SC 29202-1365 14668 6/28/2019

V499970 $44.40 100.218.126.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-DISAB AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14666 6/28/2019

V522780 $32.52 100.218.137.000.000 COLONIAL DISABILITY INS COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT INSURANCE CO PROCESSING CENTER COLUMBUS SC 29202-1365 14668 6/28/2019

V532067 $24,514.14 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14672 6/28/2019

V532067 $153.11 248.217.100.000.000 CASH IN BANK NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14672 6/28/2019

V532067 $1,451.50 251.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14672 6/28/2019

V532067 $2,663.20 257.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14672 6/28/2019

V532067 $3,469.10 290.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14672 6/28/2019

V532067 $2,490.14 430.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14672 6/28/2019

V563697 $118.41 100.218.110.000.000 LIFE INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOYE UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14677 6/28/2019

V563697 $0.35 243.218.110.000.000 LIFE INS PAYALBE EMPLOYER UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14677 6/28/2019

V563697 $0.07 251.218.110.000.000 LIFE INS PAYABLE EMPLOYER UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14677 6/28/2019

V56829 $511.87 100.218.140.000.000 EMPLOYEE REIMBURSEMENT LATAH COUNTY SHERIFF ATTN:  CIVIL DEPARTMENT MOSCOW ID 83843 14669 6/28/2019

V571457 $56.80 100.218.123.000.000 INCPERS LIFE INSURANCE W/H NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE C/O MEMBER BENEFITS JACKSONVILLE FL 32256-4838 14671 6/28/2019

V571457 $7.20 430.218.123.000.000 INCPERS LIFE INSURANCE W/H NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE C/O MEMBER BENEFITS JACKSONVILLE FL 32256-4838 14671 6/28/2019

V584274 $1,988.83 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14672 6/28/2019

V609014 $366.43 100.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14673 6/28/2019

V609014 $2.10 248.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14673 6/28/2019

V609014 $15.44 251.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14673 6/28/2019

V609014 $25.50 257.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14673 6/28/2019

V609014 $50.13 290.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14673 6/28/2019

V609014 $34.76 430.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14673 6/28/2019

V645640 $950.00 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14672 6/28/2019



V674506 $61.10 100.218.135.000.000 TEXAS LIFE INSURANCE AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14666 6/28/2019

V683662 $52.13 100.218.129.000.000 AFLAC ACCIDENT POLICY AFLAC ATTN:  REMITTANCE PROCESSING CENTER COLUMBUS GA 31999-001 14665 6/28/2019

V700837 $95.15 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14672 6/28/2019

V703303 $167.10 100.218.110.000.000 LIFE INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOYE UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14677 6/28/2019

V703303 $0.42 248.218.110.000.000 CERTIFIED SALARIES UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14677 6/28/2019

V703303 $2.70 251.218.110.000.000 LIFE INS PAYABLE EMPLOYER UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14677 6/28/2019

V703303 $5.14 257.218.110.000.000 LIFE INS PAYABLE EMPLOYER UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14677 6/28/2019

V703303 $19.81 290.218.110.000.000 LIFE INS PAYABLE EMPLOYER UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14677 6/28/2019

V703303 $3.80 430.218.110.000.000 LIFE INS PAYABLE EMPLOYER UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14677 6/28/2019

V727459 $39.90 100.218.131.000.000 AFA ACCIDENT POLICY AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14666 6/28/2019

V732302 $8.35 100.218.140.000.000 MISC. DEDUCTIONS VOID THIS CHECK-TROY SD REIMBURSEMENTS - - - - 14678 6/28/2019

V754112 $1,500.00 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14672 6/28/2019

V754112 $25.00 251.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14672 6/28/2019

V787362 $8,693.19 100.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14673 6/28/2019

V787362 $14,492.93 100.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14673 6/28/2019

V787362 $11.31 100.218.106.101.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14673 6/28/2019

V787362 $18.87 100.218.107.101.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14673 6/28/2019

V787362 $34.14 243.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14673 6/28/2019

V787362 $56.92 243.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14673 6/28/2019

V811893 $131.92 100.218.125.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-CANCER AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14666 6/28/2019

V811893 $80.50 251.218.125.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-CANCER AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14666 6/28/2019

V820925 $83,204.16 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14672 6/28/2019

V820925 $311.35 243.217.100.000.000 ACCURED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14672 6/28/2019

V820925 $119.09 251.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14672 6/28/2019

V840483 $75.31 100.218.122.000.000 TEA TROY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION - - - - 14675 6/28/2019

V840483 $23.78 257.218.122.000.000 TEA TROY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION - - - - 14675 6/28/2019

V840483 $2.71 290.218.122.000.000 TEA TROY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION - - - - 14675 6/28/2019

V860085 $240.19 100.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14674 6/28/2019

V860085 $825.67 100.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14674 6/28/2019

V860085 $1.07 243.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14674 6/28/2019

V860085 $15.38 243.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14674 6/28/2019

V877821 $5,346.66 100.218.113.000.000 PERSI CHOICE  PLAN W/H NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14673 6/28/2019

V879571 $94.07 100.218.136.000.000 COLONIAL ACCIDENT INS COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT INSURANCE CO PROCESSING CENTER COLUMBUS SC 29202-1365 14668 6/28/2019

V91837 $101.50 100.218.125.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-CANCER AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14666 6/28/2019

V930913 $11.09 100.218.131.000.000 AFA ACCIDENT POLICY AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14666 6/28/2019

V930913 $8.81 430.218.131.000.000 AFA ACCIDENT POLICY AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14666 6/28/2019

V944107 $37.50 100.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14674 6/28/2019

V944107 $120.15 100.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14674 6/28/2019

V960887 $112.00 100.218.123.000.000 EMPLOYEE EXPENSE NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE C/O MEMBER BENEFITS JACKSONVILLE FL 32256-4838 14671 6/28/2019



TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE --  MAY 2019

FY2018-2019

Invoice Total FormattedAccount Expenditure DescriptionVendor Vendor Street Address Vendor City Vendor State Vendor Zip CheckNumberCheckDate

V1166 $653.18 100.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYERNON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V1166 $653.18 100.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEENON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V1166 $28.04 251.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYERNON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V1166 $28.04 251.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEENON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V1166 $41.36 257.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYERNON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V1166 $41.36 257.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEENON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V1166 $11.46 262.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYERNON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V1166 $11.46 262.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEENON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V1166 $63.07 290.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYERNON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V1166 $63.07 290.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEENON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V1166 $46.91 430.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYERNON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V1166 $46.91 430.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEENON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V209249 $2,792.87 100.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYERNON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V209249 $2,792.87 100.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEENON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V209249 $119.93 251.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYERNON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V209249 $119.93 251.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEENON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V209249 $176.87 257.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYERNON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V209249 $176.87 257.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEENON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V209249 $49.05 262.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYERNON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V209249 $49.05 262.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEENON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V209249 $269.64 290.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYERNON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V209249 $269.64 290.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEENON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V209249 $200.65 430.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYERNON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V209249 $200.65 430.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEENON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V262493 $2,225.29 100.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLENON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V262493 $148.61 257.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLENON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V262493 $33.41 262.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLENON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V262493 $177.09 290.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLENON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V262493 $205.09 430.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLENON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V363122 $1,524.97 100.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYERNON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V363122 $1,524.97 100.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEENON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V363122 $6.09 243.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYERNON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V363122 $6.09 243.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEENON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V363122 $2.33 251.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYERNON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V363122 $2.33 251.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEENON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V363122 $14.50 262.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYERNON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V363122 $14.50 262.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEENON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V670256 $6,520.60 100.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYERNON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V670256 $6,520.60 100.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEENON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V670256 $26.05 243.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYERNON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V670256 $26.05 243.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEENON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V670256 $9.97 251.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYERNON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V670256 $9.97 251.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEENON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V670256 $62.00 262.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYERNON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V670256 $62.00 262.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEENON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V821981 $7,457.81 100.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLENON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V821981 $23.26 243.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLENON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019



V821981 $12.18 251.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLENON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V821981 $37.71 262.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLENON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14507 5/3/2019

V822229 $153.00 610.650.249.000.000 EMPLOYEE REIMBURSEMENTSUZETTE ACORD - - - - 14506 5/3/2019

V976987 $2,500.00 710.650.810.000.000 FINANCIAL AUDITED RAMSDALE SCHOLARSHIP FUND ATTN: GREG MANN MOSCOW ID 83843 14505 5/3/2019

V976987 $100.00 710.650.810.000.000 MEETING ROOM RENTALED RAMSDALE SCHOLARSHIP FUND ATTN: GREG MANN MOSCOW ID 83843 14505 5/3/2019

V976987 $149.99 710.650.810.000.000 TSD-QUICKBOOKS REIMBURSEMENTED RAMSDALE SCHOLARSHIP FUND ATTN: GREG MANN MOSCOW ID 83843 14505 5/3/2019

0001211 $181.45 430.664.410.102.000 THS-BOYS BATHROOM TOILET SENSOMcCOY PLUMBING & HEATING 626 S. MAIN MOSCOW ID 83843 14541 5/13/2019

09-1089306 $11.07 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSEROSAUER'S SUPERMARKET 411 N. MAIN STREET MOSCOW ID 83843 14551 5/13/2019

10314863600 $5,407.75 100.515.440.000.000 LATITUDE 3190DELL MARKETING L.P C/O DELL USA L.P CHICAGO IL 60680-2816 14570 5/13/2019

10314863618 $9.45 100.515.440.000.000 C2G 2M HIGH SPEED HDMI CABLE WDELL MARKETING L.P C/O DELL USA L.P CHICAGO IL 60680-2816 14570 5/13/2019

10314863618 $284.22 100.515.440.000.000 DELL 22 MONITOR-P2217DELL MARKETING L.P C/O DELL USA L.P CHICAGO IL 60680-2816 14570 5/13/2019

10314863618 $923.21 100.515.440.000.000 PRECISION 3630 TOWERDELL MARKETING L.P C/O DELL USA L.P CHICAGO IL 60680-2816 14570 5/13/2019

1082255 $33.50 100.665.410.000.000 WEEDEATER/TRACTOR-FUELBUSCH DISTRIBUTORS PO BOX 8188 MOSCOW ID 83843 14516 5/13/2019

1082255 $2,458.39 100.681.421.000.000 FUEL BUSCH DISTRIBUTORS PO BOX 8188 MOSCOW ID 83843 14516 5/13/2019

1082255 $51.70 100.683.421.000.000 FUEL-MAINTENANCE TRUCKBUSCH DISTRIBUTORS PO BOX 8188 MOSCOW ID 83843 14516 5/13/2019

112619-01 $17.90 100.512.414.000.000 Bariton TC Book 1DAY MURRAY MUSIC 4914 SOUTH STATE STREET SALT LAKE CITY UT 84107 14523 5/13/2019

112619-01 $26.85 100.512.414.000.000 Bass Book 1DAY MURRAY MUSIC 4914 SOUTH STATE STREET SALT LAKE CITY UT 84107 14523 5/13/2019

112619-01 $62.65 100.512.414.000.000 Bb Clarinet Book 1DAY MURRAY MUSIC 4914 SOUTH STATE STREET SALT LAKE CITY UT 84107 14523 5/13/2019

112619-01 $62.65 100.512.414.000.000 Eb Alto Saxophone Book 1DAY MURRAY MUSIC 4914 SOUTH STATE STREET SALT LAKE CITY UT 84107 14523 5/13/2019

112619-01 $44.75 100.512.414.000.000 Flute Book 1DAY MURRAY MUSIC 4914 SOUTH STATE STREET SALT LAKE CITY UT 84107 14523 5/13/2019

112619-01 $5.50 100.512.414.000.000 Parent Guide Book 1DAY MURRAY MUSIC 4914 SOUTH STATE STREET SALT LAKE CITY UT 84107 14523 5/13/2019

112619-01 $67.80 100.512.414.000.000 Percussion Book 1DAY MURRAY MUSIC 4914 SOUTH STATE STREET SALT LAKE CITY UT 84107 14523 5/13/2019

112619-01 $10.95 100.512.414.000.000 Piano AccompanimentDAY MURRAY MUSIC 4914 SOUTH STATE STREET SALT LAKE CITY UT 84107 14523 5/13/2019

112619-01 $50.63 100.512.414.000.000 Postage DAY MURRAY MUSIC 4914 SOUTH STATE STREET SALT LAKE CITY UT 84107 14523 5/13/2019

112619-01 -($91.07) 100.512.414.000.000 SCHOOL DISCOUNTDAY MURRAY MUSIC 4914 SOUTH STATE STREET SALT LAKE CITY UT 84107 14523 5/13/2019

112619-01 $39.95 100.512.414.000.000 Teachers Manual Book 1DAY MURRAY MUSIC 4914 SOUTH STATE STREET SALT LAKE CITY UT 84107 14523 5/13/2019

112619-01 $17.90 100.512.414.000.000 Tenor Saxophone Book 1DAY MURRAY MUSIC 4914 SOUTH STATE STREET SALT LAKE CITY UT 84107 14523 5/13/2019

112619-01 $26.85 100.512.414.000.000 Trombone Book 1DAY MURRAY MUSIC 4914 SOUTH STATE STREET SALT LAKE CITY UT 84107 14523 5/13/2019

112619-01 $62.65 100.512.414.000.000 Trumpet Book 1DAY MURRAY MUSIC 4914 SOUTH STATE STREET SALT LAKE CITY UT 84107 14523 5/13/2019

112619-01 $8.95 100.512.414.000.000 Tuba Book 1DAY MURRAY MUSIC 4914 SOUTH STATE STREET SALT LAKE CITY UT 84107 14523 5/13/2019

117140 $1,097.50 100.512.550.000.000 4FT, 12" HIGH BLACK PLASTIC BOPLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT USA MD MATERIALS LLC GAITHERSBURG MD 20877 14548 5/13/2019

1314 $225.00 100.681.390.000.000 60 DAY BUS INSPECTIONS BUS 07,ONSITE AUTO 220 WEST MORTON MOSCOW ID 83843 14546 5/13/2019

1315 $675.00 100.681.390.000.000 REMOVE & REPLACE LEAKING RADIAONSITE AUTO 220 WEST MORTON MOSCOW ID 83843 14546 5/13/2019

1321 $112.50 100.683.390.000.000 MAINTENANCE TRUCK-REMOVE & REPONSITE AUTO 220 WEST MORTON MOSCOW ID 83843 14546 5/13/2019

1321 $104.27 100.683.410.000.000 IGNITION CONTROL MODULEONSITE AUTO 220 WEST MORTON MOSCOW ID 83843 14546 5/13/2019

1331 $225.00 100.681.390.000.000 60 DAY BUS INSPECTIONS BUS 19,ONSITE AUTO 220 WEST MORTON MOSCOW ID 83843 14574 5/13/2019

1467029054 $12.63 100.661.330.000.000 DO-LONG DISTANCECENTURY LINK BUSINESS SERVICES PHOENIX AZ 85072-2187 14519 5/13/2019

1467029054 $8.88 100.661.330.101.000 TES-LONG DISTANCECENTURY LINK BUSINESS SERVICES PHOENIX AZ 85072-2187 14519 5/13/2019

1467029054 $13.48 100.661.330.102.000 THS-LONG DISTANCECENTURY LINK BUSINESS SERVICES PHOENIX AZ 85072-2187 14519 5/13/2019

151271 $194.10 100.632.390.000.000 ADVERTISEMENT- THS ASSISTANT HMOSCOW PULLMAN DAILY NEWS ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE LEWISTON ID 83501 14544 5/13/2019

1669980 $58.95 100.532.400.000.000 honor society pinJONES SCHOOL SUPPLY COMPANY PO BOX 100197 COLUMBIA SC 29202 14534 5/13/2019

1674541 $100.21 100.532.400.000.000 Academic MedalsJONES SCHOOL SUPPLY COMPANY PO BOX 100197 COLUMBIA SC 29202 14534 5/13/2019

1674541 $72.27 100.532.400.000.000 Engraving JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY COMPANY PO BOX 100197 COLUMBIA SC 29202 14534 5/13/2019

1674541 $64.97 100.532.400.000.000 medal presentation boxJONES SCHOOL SUPPLY COMPANY PO BOX 100197 COLUMBIA SC 29202 14534 5/13/2019

1674541 $39.42 100.532.400.000.000 orange drapeJONES SCHOOL SUPPLY COMPANY PO BOX 100197 COLUMBIA SC 29202 14534 5/13/2019

1674541 $14.47 100.532.400.000.000 shipping & handlingJONES SCHOOL SUPPLY COMPANY PO BOX 100197 COLUMBIA SC 29202 14534 5/13/2019

1674541 $12.45 100.532.400.000.000 Student Council PinsJONES SCHOOL SUPPLY COMPANY PO BOX 100197 COLUMBIA SC 29202 14534 5/13/2019

184 $17.46 257.521.390.101.000 TES-MEDICAID ADMINISTRATIVE FECSA CONSULTING LLC 6003 W. OVERLAND ROAD BOISE ID 83709 14522 5/13/2019

184 $17.46 257.521.390.102.000 THS-MEDICAID ADMINISTRATIVE FECSA CONSULTING LLC 6003 W. OVERLAND ROAD BOISE ID 83709 14522 5/13/2019

1898639 $109.73 243.515.412.112.000 COPPER, CONTACT TIPS, NOZZLE, A-L COMPRESSED GASSES INC 4230 E. TRENT SPOKANE WA 99202 14508 5/13/2019

1898923 $6.71 243.515.412.112.000 DIFFUSER A-L COMPRESSED GASSES INC 4230 E. TRENT SPOKANE WA 99202 14508 5/13/2019

1899516 $101.50 243.515.412.112.000 CARBON DIOXIDEA-L COMPRESSED GASSES INC 4230 E. TRENT SPOKANE WA 99202 14508 5/13/2019

1902045 $363.96 290.710.403.000.000 CASE OF SHINE BRIGHT STAINLESSATLAS BUILDING MAINTENANCE, INC 173 NORTH MAIN STREET #158 SAYVILLE NY 11782 14511 5/13/2019



1902220 $392.90 243.515.412.112.000 GRINDER, MISC. SUPPLIESA-L COMPRESSED GASSES INC 4230 E. TRENT SPOKANE WA 99202 14508 5/13/2019

190417-0358 $400.00 100.661.330.101.000 TES DEDICATED INTERNET ACCESSFIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587 MOSCOW ID 83843 14528 5/13/2019

190417-0358 $20.50 100.661.330.101.000 TES SONIC WALLFIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587 MOSCOW ID 83843 14528 5/13/2019

190417-0358 $400.00 100.661.330.102.000 THS DEDICATED INTERNET ACCESSFIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587 MOSCOW ID 83843 14528 5/13/2019

190417-0358 $20.50 100.661.330.102.000 THS SONIC WALLFIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587 MOSCOW ID 83843 14528 5/13/2019

190508-0030 $75.00 100.632.390.000.000 ASSISTANCE SETTING UP PAYPAL OFIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587 MOSCOW ID 83843 14571 5/13/2019

19957912 $147.00 100.512.390.000.000 TES COPIER LEASECANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14517 5/13/2019

19957912 $165.57 100.512.390.000.000 TES MONTHLY COPY COSTCANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14517 5/13/2019

19957912 $147.00 100.515.390.000.000 THS COPIER LEASECANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14517 5/13/2019

19957912 $131.94 100.515.390.000.000 THS MONTHLY COPY COSTCANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14517 5/13/2019

19957912 $57.30 100.632.390.000.000 DO COPIER LEASECANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14517 5/13/2019

19957912 $10.98 100.632.390.000.000 DO MONTHLY COPY COSTCANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14517 5/13/2019

2-0-304758 $36.34 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSEURM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14566 5/13/2019

2-0-304758 $37.57 290.710.402.000.000 SUPPLIES URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14566 5/13/2019

2-0-314474 $55.30 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSEURM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14566 5/13/2019

2-0-321463 $30.53 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSEURM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14566 5/13/2019

2-0-321463 $5.78 290.710.402.000.000 SUPPLIES URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14566 5/13/2019

207653 $50.94 100.681.420.000.000 TRANSMISSION FLUIDDEARY NAPA AUTO PARTS PO BOX 306 DEARY ID 83823 14524 5/13/2019

211 $26.75 257.521.390.101.000 TES-MEDICAID ADMINISTRATIVE FECSA CONSULTING LLC 6003 W. OVERLAND ROAD BOISE ID 83709 14522 5/13/2019

211 $26.74 257.521.390.102.000 THS-MEDICAID ADMINISTRATIVE FECSA CONSULTING LLC 6003 W. OVERLAND ROAD BOISE ID 83709 14522 5/13/2019

2164560 $249.72 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSEURM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14566 5/13/2019

2164560 $119.34 290.710.401.000.000 MILK EXPENSEURM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14566 5/13/2019

2164560 $56.14 290.710.402.000.000 SUPPLIES URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14566 5/13/2019

2164560 $73.60 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST PROGRAM FOODURM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14566 5/13/2019

2164560 $39.78 290.710.405.000.001 BREAKFAST PROGRAM MILKURM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14566 5/13/2019

2172758 $364.50 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSEURM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14566 5/13/2019

2172758 $119.34 290.710.401.000.000 MILK EXPENSEURM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14566 5/13/2019

2172758 $79.07 290.710.402.000.000 SUPPLIES URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14566 5/13/2019

2172758 $164.45 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST PROGRAM FOODURM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14566 5/13/2019

2172758 $39.78 290.710.405.000.001 BREAKFAST PROGRAM MILKURM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14566 5/13/2019

2181076 $456.35 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSEURM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14566 5/13/2019

2181076 $112.71 290.710.401.000.000 MILK EXPENSEURM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14566 5/13/2019

2181076 $34.90 290.710.402.000.000 SUPPLIES URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14566 5/13/2019

2181076 $89.12 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST PROGRAM FOODURM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14566 5/13/2019

2181076 $37.57 290.710.405.000.001 BREAKFAST PROGRAM MILKURM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14566 5/13/2019

2189218 $463.05 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSEURM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14566 5/13/2019

2189218 $119.34 290.710.401.000.000 MILK EXPENSEURM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14566 5/13/2019

2189218 $131.39 290.710.402.000.000 SUPPLIES URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14566 5/13/2019

2189218 $31.44 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST PROGRAM FOODURM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14566 5/13/2019

2189218 $39.78 290.710.405.000.001 BREAKFAST PROGRAM MILKURM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14566 5/13/2019

2400864 $40.00 100.665.410.000.000 FOOTBALL FIELD LEAK REPAIR PARMOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14542 5/13/2019

2410539 $34.29 100.661.410.101.000 WASP SPRAY, TRAPS, MOSS OUT, KMOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14542 5/13/2019

2410539 $31.24 100.661.410.102.000 WASP SPRAY, TRAPS, MOSS OUTMOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14542 5/13/2019

2410539 $28.34 100.663.410.000.000 LOPERS MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14542 5/13/2019

2424060 $52.98 100.665.410.000.000 WEED KILLER, DRILL PUMP FOR LEMOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14542 5/13/2019

2661849 $808.73 243.515.412.112.000 VARIOUS WELDING SUPPLIESPACIFIC STEEL & RECYCLING 604 12TH STREET N LEWISTON ID 83501 14547 5/13/2019

2766800 $399.30 257.616.400.000.000 DAYC-2:DEVELOPMENTAL ASSESSMENPRO-ED INCORPORATED PO BOX 679029 DALLAS TX 75267-9029 14549 5/13/2019

295328 $8.00 243.515.412.112.000 CO2 CYLINDERA-L COMPRESSED GASSES INC 4230 E. TRENT SPOKANE WA 99202 14508 5/13/2019

3/17/19-4/16/19 $68.17 100.661.330.000.000 DISTRICT OFFICE-UTILITIESAVISTA UTILITIES 1411 E. MISSION AVENUE SPOKANE WA 99252-0001 14512 5/13/2019

3/17/19-4/16/19$800.96 100.661.330.101.000 TES-UTILITIESAVISTA UTILITIES 1411 E. MISSION AVENUE SPOKANE WA 99252-0001 14512 5/13/2019

3/17/19-4/16/19$463.45 100.661.330.102.000 GREENHOUSE UTILITIESAVISTA UTILITIES 1411 E. MISSION AVENUE SPOKANE WA 99252-0001 14512 5/13/2019

3/17/19-4/16/19$887.08 100.661.330.102.000 THS-UTILITIESAVISTA UTILITIES 1411 E. MISSION AVENUE SPOKANE WA 99252-0001 14512 5/13/2019

3/17/19-4/16/19$505.44 100.681.330.000.000 BUS GARAGE-UTILITIESAVISTA UTILITIES 1411 E. MISSION AVENUE SPOKANE WA 99252-0001 14512 5/13/2019



3/20/19-4/20/19 $88.50 100.661.330.101.000 TES-FOOTBALL FIELDCLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14521 5/13/2019

3/20/19-4/20/19 $57.09 100.661.330.101.000 TES-SHOP UTILITIESCLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14521 5/13/2019

3/20/19-4/20/19$1,388.00 100.661.330.101.000 TES-UTILITIESCLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14521 5/13/2019

3/20/19-4/20/19 $30.00 100.661.330.102.000 THS-BASEBALL FIELDCLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14521 5/13/2019

3/20/19-4/20/19 $88.50 100.661.330.102.000 THS-FOOTBALL FIELDCLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14521 5/13/2019

3/20/19-4/20/19 $57.09 100.661.330.102.000 THS-SHOP UTILITIESCLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14521 5/13/2019

3/20/19-4/20/19$2,118.88 100.661.330.102.000 THS-UTILITIESCLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14521 5/13/2019

3/26/19-4/25/19$1,006.53 100.661.330.101.000 TES-W,S,G CITY OF TROY PO BOX 595 TROY ID 83871 14520 5/13/2019

3/26/19-4/25/19 $85.91 100.661.330.102.000 BASEBALL FIELD/GREENHOUSE-WCITY OF TROY PO BOX 595 TROY ID 83871 14520 5/13/2019

3/26/19-4/25/19$1,006.53 100.661.330.102.000 THS-W,S,G, CITY OF TROY PO BOX 595 TROY ID 83871 14520 5/13/2019

3/26/19-4/25/19$129.51 100.681.330.000.000 BUS GARAGE-W,S,GCITY OF TROY PO BOX 595 TROY ID 83871 14520 5/13/2019

4/17/19-4/30/19$669.73 260.616.302.101.000 ELEM PT GRITMAN MEDICAL CENTER 700 S. MAIN STREET MOSCOW ID 83843 14572 5/13/2019

4/17/19-4/30/19$519.49 260.616.302.101.000 HS PT GRITMAN MEDICAL CENTER 700 S. MAIN STREET MOSCOW ID 83843 14572 5/13/2019

4/19/19-4/22/19$263.87 100.616.390.101.000 TES-SCHOOL PSYCH SERVICESKAREN K. KIRKHAM 29868 US HWY 12 JULIAETTA ID 83535 14535 5/13/2019

4/19/19-4/22/19$263.88 100.616.390.102.000 THS-SCHOOL PSYCH SERVICESKAREN K. KIRKHAM 29868 US HWY 12 JULIAETTA ID 83535 14535 5/13/2019

4/2/19-4/30/19 $867.24 100.616.390.101.000 ELEM-SPEECH THERAPYST. JOSEPH REGIONAL CENTER PO BOX 816 LEWISTON ID 83501 14576 5/13/2019

4/2/19-4/30/19$1,587.51 100.616.390.102.000 HS-SPEECH THERAPYST. JOSEPH REGIONAL CENTER PO BOX 816 LEWISTON ID 83501 14576 5/13/2019

4/2/19-4/30/19 $718.56 100.616.390.103.000 PRESCHOOL-SPEECH THERAPYST. JOSEPH REGIONAL CENTER PO BOX 816 LEWISTON ID 83501 14576 5/13/2019

4/28/19-5/27/19$139.42 100.661.330.000.000 DO-LOCAL PHONE SERVICETDS TELECOM PO BOX 94510 PALATINE IL 60094-4510 14557 5/13/2019

4/28/19-5/27/19$172.79 100.661.330.101.000 TES-LOCAL PHONE SERVICETDS TELECOM PO BOX 94510 PALATINE IL 60094-4510 14557 5/13/2019

4/28/19-5/27/19$249.81 100.661.330.102.000 THS-LOCAL PHONE SERVICETDS TELECOM PO BOX 94510 PALATINE IL 60094-4510 14557 5/13/2019

4/28/19-5/27/19 $56.61 100.681.330.000.000 BUS GARAGE-LOCAL PHONE SERVICETDS TELECOM PO BOX 94510 PALATINE IL 60094-4510 14557 5/13/2019

4029185970 $17.16 100.515.390.000.000 THS OFFICE-COPIER MAINTENANCECANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA 15004 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693 14518 5/13/2019

404687 $5.52 100.661.410.102.000 HOSE MENDER FOR GREENHOUSE HOSSPENCE HARDWARE 915 WHITE AVENUE MOSCOW ID 83843 14553 5/13/2019

404687 $11.88 430.664.410.101.000 MPR-STAIN BLOCKER FOR CEILINGSPENCE HARDWARE 915 WHITE AVENUE MOSCOW ID 83843 14553 5/13/2019

405967 $30.99 100.663.410.000.000 BOLT CUTTERSSPENCE HARDWARE 915 WHITE AVENUE MOSCOW ID 83843 14553 5/13/2019

406508 $8.49 100.663.410.000.000 POOR PITCHERSPENCE HARDWARE 915 WHITE AVENUE MOSCOW ID 83843 14553 5/13/2019

406508 $6.02 100.665.410.000.000 PARTS FOR LEAK REPAIRSPENCE HARDWARE 915 WHITE AVENUE MOSCOW ID 83843 14553 5/13/2019

42019TSD $1,139.38 260.616.302.101.000 ELEM OT KITE'S OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY SERV., LLC 0226 23RD STREET LEWISTON ID 83501 14538 5/13/2019

42019TSD $708.12 260.616.302.102.000 HS OT KITE'S OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY SERV., LLC 0226 23RD STREET LEWISTON ID 83501 14538 5/13/2019

5/1/19-5/31/19 $196.67 100.681.351.000.000 BUS CELL PHONESINLAND CELLULAR PO BOX D LEWISTON ID 83501 14531 5/13/2019

51173R $19.96 430.664.410.102.000 THS-3 BULB BALLAST FOR AG SHOPSTROM ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC PO BOX 370 TROY ID 83871 14556 5/13/2019

6596353 -($50.00) 100.515.414.000.000 COUPON QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14550 5/13/2019

6596353 $1,356.00 100.515.414.000.000 QUILL BRAND COPY PAPER 8 1/2 XQUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14550 5/13/2019

6597360 -($50.00) 100.512.414.000.000 COUPON QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14550 5/13/2019

6597360 $1,356.00 100.512.414.000.000 QUILL BRAND COPY PAPER, 8 1/2 QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14550 5/13/2019

6816482 $466.03 243.515.412.112.000 VARIOUS METALSPACIFIC STEEL & RECYCLING 604 12TH STREET N LEWISTON ID 83501 14547 5/13/2019

7107795 $785.64 100.515.440.000.000 CHARGE CARTS, 30 UNITQUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14575 5/13/2019

79940677 $202.34 100.519.391.111.000 DFS QUOTE#1021754139884.1 OPTIDELL FINANCIAL SERVICES PAYMENT PROCESSING CENTER CAROL STREAM IL 60197-5292 14525 5/13/2019

79950786 $288.58 100.623.390.000.000 DFS QUOTE#11021754139884.1 OPTDELL FINANCIAL SERVICES PAYMENT PROCESSING CENTER CAROL STREAM IL 60197-5292 14525 5/13/2019

8723 $120.00 100.632.390.000.000 1095-C PRINTING & SHIPPINGETC 14607 SAN PEDRO AVE., SUITE 155 SAN ANTONIO TX 78232 14527 5/13/2019

889574 $102.99 100.665.410.000.000 BATTERY FOR JOHN DEEREMOSCOW NAPA AUTO PARTS 414 TROY HWY MOSCOW ID 83843 14543 5/13/2019

889574 $47.77 100.683.410.000.000 OIL FILTER,  OIL, DRAIN PAN- FMOSCOW NAPA AUTO PARTS 414 TROY HWY MOSCOW ID 83843 14543 5/13/2019

889984 $89.94 100.681.420.000.000 ANTIFREEZE FOR BUS 09 & INVENTMOSCOW NAPA AUTO PARTS 414 TROY HWY MOSCOW ID 83843 14543 5/13/2019

890090 $9.69 100.665.410.000.000 OIL FILTER FOR JOHN DEEREMOSCOW NAPA AUTO PARTS 414 TROY HWY MOSCOW ID 83843 14543 5/13/2019

9 $320.00 100.611.320.101.000 TES-NURSE SERVICEALICIA PITSILIONIS 1271 WALENTA DRIVE MOSCOW ID 83843 14509 5/13/2019

9 $160.00 100.611.320.102.000 THS-NURSE SERVICEALICIA PITSILIONIS 1271 WALENTA DRIVE MOSCOW ID 83843 14509 5/13/2019

92819 $41.67 100.623.390.000.000 VPN PASSWORD RESETEDNETICS 971 SOUTH CLEARWATER LOOP POST FALLS ID 83854 14526 5/13/2019

INV-00009904 $196.50 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE-4/5/19SPOKANE VALLEY PIZZA PO BOX 782621 WICHITA KS 67278 14554 5/13/2019

INV-00010010 $196.50 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE-4/12/19SPOKANE VALLEY PIZZA PO BOX 782621 WICHITA KS 67278 14554 5/13/2019

INV-00010173 $196.50 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE-4/19/19SPOKANE VALLEY PIZZA PO BOX 782621 WICHITA KS 67278 14554 5/13/2019

S0213323 $28.12 100.661.410.102.000 THS-LAUNDRY SOAPBLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798 LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14514 5/13/2019

S0213338 $217.19 100.661.410.102.000 THS-ROLL TOWELS, FOAMING HAND BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798 LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14514 5/13/2019



S0213339 $131.42 100.661.410.101.000 TES-ROLL TOWELS, FOAMING HAND BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798 LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14514 5/13/2019

S0214241 $284.13 100.661.410.102.000 THS-BUFFING PADS, DISINFECTANTBLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798 LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14514 5/13/2019

S0214246 $65.72 100.661.410.101.000 TES-LINERS BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798 LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14514 5/13/2019

SDL1332 $400.00 245.512.550.000.000 TRIPP LITE 50' HIGH SPPED HDMICDW GOVERNMENT 75 REMITTANCE DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60675-1515 14569 5/13/2019

SI0467523 $54.74 290.710.404.000.000 COMMODITIESNORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION PO BOX 277 EMMETT ID 83617-0277 14545 5/13/2019

SI0467524 $142.80 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSENORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION PO BOX 277 EMMETT ID 83617-0277 14545 5/13/2019

SI0467524 $50.88 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST PROGRAM FOODNORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION PO BOX 277 EMMETT ID 83617-0277 14545 5/13/2019

SI0467525 $34.18 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSENORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION PO BOX 277 EMMETT ID 83617-0277 14545 5/13/2019

SI0467525 $158.66 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST EXPENSENORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION PO BOX 277 EMMETT ID 83617-0277 14545 5/13/2019

V108089 $357.00 100.532.380.000.000 FFA STATE LEADERSHIP-BUS DRIVEBEST WESTERN PLUS-TWIN FALLS 1377 BLUE LAKES BLVD N TWIN FALLS ID 83301 14513 5/13/2019

V108089 $357.00 243.515.382.112.000 FFA STATE LEADERSHIP-ADVISOR LBEST WESTERN PLUS-TWIN FALLS 1377 BLUE LAKES BLVD N TWIN FALLS ID 83301 14513 5/13/2019

V151259 $600.00 241.515.301.000.000 VEHICLE RENTALSTONER, JAMES E - - - - 14555 5/13/2019

V151259 $400.00 241.515.390.000.000 SALARY STONER, JAMES E - - - - 14555 5/13/2019

V1513 $7.94 100.622.436.102.000 Dracula KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V156446 $12.98 100.622.436.102.000 Give Me Some Truth-Used-Like NKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V173565 $8.26 100.641.380.101.000 PER DIEM-CFSGA WORKSHOP, 5/9KLAIRE VOGT - - - - 14573 5/13/2019

V17512 $4.99 100.622.435.101.000 Eva and Baby Mo: A Branches BoKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V17512 $4.99 100.622.435.101.000 Eva's Big Sleepover: A BrancheKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V188666 $49.22 290.710.380.000.000 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT-TRAVEL TKENDRA GROVE - - - - 14536 5/13/2019

V201436 $21.26 100.632.380.000.000 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT- PERSI MTHERESA PRIEBE PO BOX 331 DEARY ID 83823 14559 5/13/2019

V201436 $21.26 100.632.380.000.000 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT-BUDGET &THERESA PRIEBE PO BOX 331 DEARY ID 83823 14559 5/13/2019

V201436 $22.35 100.632.380.000.000 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT-RAMSDALETHERESA PRIEBE PO BOX 331 DEARY ID 83823 14559 5/13/2019

V201436 $50.14 100.632.380.000.000 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT-SDE POSTTHERESA PRIEBE PO BOX 331 DEARY ID 83823 14559 5/13/2019

V201436 $116.37 100.632.380.000.000 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT/PER DIEMTHERESA PRIEBE PO BOX 331 DEARY ID 83823 14559 5/13/2019

V229210 $42.80 100.531.380.000.000 WPL AD MEETING, 5/8/19STONER, JAMES E - - - - 14555 5/13/2019

V251283 $10.54 100.622.436.102.000 Savage Dawn-Used-Like New-BookKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V262826 $135.00 290.710.390.000.000 REGISTRATION FOR 2019 ISNA STAIDAHO SCHOOL NUTRITION ASSOCIATION 1242 EAST BEST AVENUE COEUR D'ALENE ID 83814 14530 5/13/2019

V267071 $84.70 100.532.390.000.000 GYM LUNCHES-2/26/19-5/3/19TROY SCHOOL LUNCH 103 TROJAN DRIVE TROY ID 83871 14565 5/13/2019

V267071 $205.05 100.532.390.000.000 SUBSTITUTE LUNCHES-2/12/19-5/2TROY SCHOOL LUNCH 103 TROJAN DRIVE TROY ID 83871 14565 5/13/2019

V276670 $11.03 100.622.435.101.000 Orphan: A Cinderella Story froKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V284291 $30.00 100.661.330.000.000 APRIL CELLPHONETHOMAS NOPPE - - - - 14560 5/13/2019

V29330 $73.96 100.622.436.102.000 Harry Potter Full Book Set VolKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V295112 $7.62 100.622.435.101.000 Some Kind of Courage-New-horizKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V309020 $16.34 100.622.436.102.000 Basic Welding for Farm and RanKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V309020 $18.89 100.622.436.102.000 Believe It KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V309020 $27.67 100.622.436.102.000 Dazzle: Disguise and DisruptioKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V309020 $10.99 100.622.436.102.000 Fly Girls KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V309020 $8.49 100.622.436.102.000 Ghost Boys KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V309020 $13.56 100.622.436.102.000 Home BlacksmithKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V309020 $9.60 100.622.436.102.000 Monster CallsKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V309020 $12.59 100.622.436.102.000 Picture Us in the LightKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V309020 $8.79 100.622.436.102.000 Simon vs. the Homo Sapiens AgeKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V309020 $18.30 100.622.436.102.000 Spy and the TraitorKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V309020 $15.77 100.622.436.102.000 Training Young Distance RunnerKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V309020 $10.87 100.622.436.102.000 Tree Grows in BrooklynKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V312896 $42.80 100.632.380.000.000 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT-POST LEGBRAD MALM - - - - 14515 5/13/2019

V312896 $42.80 100.632.380.000.000 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT-REGION IBRAD MALM - - - - 14515 5/13/2019

V31598 $5.98 100.622.436.102.000 I Am a Secret Service Agent-UsKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V327801 $89.88 100.641.380.101.000 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT-CFSGA WOKLAIRE VOGT - - - - 14539 5/13/2019

V327801 $34.24 248.512.390.000.000 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT-PROJECT KLAIRE VOGT - - - - 14539 5/13/2019

V327801 $89.88 248.512.390.000.000 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT-SEE, TELKLAIRE VOGT - - - - 14539 5/13/2019

V327801 $18.86 248.512.390.000.000 PER DIEM-PROJECT LEADERSHIPKLAIRE VOGT - - - - 14539 5/13/2019

V343607 $456.94 100.532.380.112.000 FFA NATL'S RENTAL CAR-PICK UP JODI HAGENBAUGH 1678 HWY 99 TROY ID 83871 14533 5/13/2019



V348136 $188.00 100.532.380.000.000 FFA STATE LEADERSHIP-BUS DRIVEHOLIDAY INN BOISE AIRPORT 2970 W. ELDER STREET BOISE ID 83705 14529 5/13/2019

V348136 $188.00 243.515.382.112.000 FFA STATE LEADERSHIP-ADVISOR LHOLIDAY INN BOISE AIRPORT 2970 W. ELDER STREET BOISE ID 83705 14529 5/13/2019

V361928 $4.98 100.622.436.102.000 Thinking in Pictures, ExpandedKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V368096 $17.16 100.622.435.101.000 Beyonders: complete set-New-BoKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V372867 $15.21 100.622.436.102.000 Hearts UnbrokenKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V377286 -($20.29) 100.622.436.102.000 Credit for item not in stockKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V39373 $74.90 248.515.390.000.000 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT-SMART BOJOAN CINKOVICH 215 SE DILKE ST PULLMAN WA 99163 14532 5/13/2019

V395315 $6.97 100.622.436.102.000 Complete Adventures of Tom SawKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V396288 $10.41 100.512.550.000.000 BAND LAPEL PINKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V396288 $60.40 100.512.550.000.000 CHOIR LAPEL PINKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V396288 $8.95 100.512.550.000.000 SHIPPING KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V396744 $40.00 100.512.410.000.000 PETTY CASHTROY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 103 TROJAN DRIVE TROY ID 83871 14561 5/13/2019

V46994 $13.07 100.622.436.102.000 Temple Grandin:'s Guide to WorKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V484907 $101.75 100.532.380.112.000 FFA NATL'S RENTAL CAR FUELAMERICAN EXPRESS PO BOX 650448 DALLAS TX 75265-0448 14568 5/13/2019

V489571 $101.91 100.663.410.000.000 DO-BLINDS KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V538126 $125.00 100.665.390.000.000 THS-THATCHED FRONT PART OF SCHAQUA LAWN PO BOX 429 PULLMAN WA 99163 14510 5/13/2019

V538818 $46.39 290.710.407.101.710 IGLOO 5-GALLON COOLERKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V543995 $5.07 100.622.436.102.000 Awaken-Used-Very Good-BlueVaseKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V543995 $5.00 100.622.436.102.000 Nineteen Minutes- Used Like NeKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V568274 $456.94 100.532.380.112.000 FFA NATL'S RENTAL CAR- PICK UPSAMUEL HOFFMAN - - - - 14552 5/13/2019

V571453 $123.75 290.710.550.101.710 LUXOR UTILITY CART WCABINET 32KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V571453 $123.74 290.710.550.102.710 LUXOR UTILITY CART W/CABINET 3KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V581889 $33.99 290.710.407.101.710 INFARED THERMOMETER KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V584220 $149.99 710.650.810.000.000 QUICKBOOKS PRO 2019 PC DOWNLOAKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V602611 $15.00 100.661.330.000.000 APRIL CELLPHONELATHEN SONNENBERG - - - -- 14540 5/13/2019

V630758 -($1,027.05) 100.661.330.102.000 THS BASEBALL/GREENHOUSE CREDITCITY OF TROY PO BOX 595 TROY ID 83871 14520 5/13/2019

V636573 $116.75 243.515.382.112.000 FFA NATIONAL SOILS-ADVISOR LODAMERICAN EXPRESS PO BOX 650448 DALLAS TX 75265-0448 14568 5/13/2019

V644126 $4.98 100.622.435.101.000 Beauty Queen (Whatever After #KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V644126 $5.05 100.622.435.101.000 Big Nate Lives It Up-Used-VeryKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V648525 $12.55 100.622.436.102.000 Never Say DieKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V682287 $5.85 100.622.436.102.000 Temple Grandin: How the Girl WKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V689100 $28.93 100.623.410.000.000 AUO IBM-LENOVO 80S6 80SF 11.6"KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V691356 $270.00 243.515.382.112.000 FFA NATL'S-ADVISOR PER DIEMTROY HIGH SCHOOL FFA - - - - 14564 5/13/2019

V691552 $4.53 100.622.435.101.000 Because a Little Bug Went Ka-CKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V691552 $9.48 100.622.435.101.000 Blended KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V691552 $4.87 100.622.435.101.000 Cold as Ice (Whatever After #6KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V711465 $36.52 100.622.550.102.000 Easy To Use Scissor Blade SharKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V734446 $10.19 231.622.410.101.000 Hive Queen (Wings of Fire 12)KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V734446 $8.87 231.622.410.101.000 Unicorn Bowling #9KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V742197 $4.38 257.616.400.000.000 Acco Brand Swingline Staples 5KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V742197 $12.97 257.616.400.000.000 Fisher Price Little Ppl MusicaKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V742197 $8.97 257.616.400.000.000 Great Valuse Disinfecting WipeKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V742197 $32.00 257.616.400.000.000 Little Ppl Caring for Animals KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V742197 $9.36 257.616.400.000.000 Puffs 180 ct tissues 3/packKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V742197 $4.05 257.616.400.000.000 SALES TAX KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V743757 $107.00 248.515.390.000.000 THS-MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT-INTRWILLIAM MCFALL PO BOX 151 TROY ID 83871 14567 5/13/2019

V77926 $11.27 100.622.435.101.000  Girl Who Thought in Pictures:KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V77926 $4.99 100.622.435.101.000 Baxter is Missing: A Branches KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V77926 $12.04 100.622.435.101.000 Big Nate Blasts OffKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V77926 $7.95 100.622.435.101.000 Cinderella Stories Around the KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V77926 $4.99 100.622.435.101.000 Eva and the Lost Pony: A BrancKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V77926 $10.89 100.622.435.101.000 Good Dog KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V77926 $13.59 100.622.435.101.000 Remarkable Journey of Coyote SKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019



V77926 $4.99 100.622.435.101.000 Wildwood Bakery: A Branches BoKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V782737 $656.98 248.515.390.000.000 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT-ISU SOLOTERA STONER - - - - 14558 5/13/2019

V782737 $117.00 248.515.390.000.000 PER DIEM TERA STONER - - - - 14558 5/13/2019

V782923 $8.35 100.632.410.000.000 CERTIFIED MAILING-TEACHER CERTKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V815370 $255.58 100.532.380.111.000 Aiport Shuttle. BPA NATL'SSTONER, JAMES E - - - - 14555 5/13/2019

V815370 $55.19 100.532.380.111.000 Gas, BPA NATL'SSTONER, JAMES E - - - - 14555 5/13/2019

V815370 $124.00 100.532.380.111.000 Parking, BPA NATL'SSTONER, JAMES E - - - - 14555 5/13/2019

V831371 $241.87 100.532.380.111.000 BPA NATL'S RENTAL CAR- PICK UPAMERICAN EXPRESS PO BOX 650448 DALLAS TX 75265-0448 14568 5/13/2019

V836756 $36.44 100.622.435.101.000 Cam Jansen 7 Book Libary Set-NKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V861594 $225.00 243.515.381.111.000 Advisor perdiem, BPA NATL'STROY HIGH SCHOOL BPA 101 TROJAN DRIVE TROY ID 83871 14563 5/13/2019

V861594 $249.30 243.515.381.111.000 BPA NATL'S ADVISOR FLIGHTTROY HIGH SCHOOL BPA 101 TROJAN DRIVE TROY ID 83871 14563 5/13/2019

V861594 $280.00 243.515.411.111.000 Advisor registration, BPA NATLTROY HIGH SCHOOL BPA 101 TROJAN DRIVE TROY ID 83871 14563 5/13/2019

V861594 $19.10 243.515.411.111.000 Supplies, BPA NATL'STROY HIGH SCHOOL BPA 101 TROJAN DRIVE TROY ID 83871 14563 5/13/2019

V867788 $38.30 100.622.436.102.000 Wings of Fire Boxed SetKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V95304 $9.98 100.622.436.102.000 Strike-New-Penobscot Bay BooksKEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14537 5/13/2019

V998037 $100.00 100.515.410.000.000 Petty Cash TROY HIGH SCHOOL 101 TROJAN DRIVE TROY ID 83871 14562 5/13/2019

V253778 $679.48 100.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLENON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14577 5/20/2019

V253778 $1.03 262.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLENON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14577 5/20/2019

V253778 $33.17 290.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLENON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14577 5/20/2019

V253778 $67.32 430.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLENON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14577 5/20/2019

V978483 $2,349.55 100.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLENON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14577 5/20/2019

V978483 $8.58 243.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLENON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14577 5/20/2019

V978483 $5.04 251.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLENON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14577 5/20/2019

V978483 $12.83 262.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLENON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14577 5/20/2019

V133769 $79.70 100.218.249.000.001 MEDICAL POOL INSURANCETROY SD 287 - MEDICAL INSURANCE POOL PO BOX 280 TROY ID 83871 14589 5/31/2019

V13706 $22.06 100.218.126.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-DISABAMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14579 5/31/2019

V13706 $3.24 243.218.126.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-DISABAMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14579 5/31/2019

V200659 $42.51 100.218.128.000.000 AFLAC DISABLITYAFLAC ATTN:  REMITTANCE PROCESSING CENTER COLUMBUS GA 31999-001 14578 5/31/2019

V218532 $1,868.61 100.532.380.000.000 NATIONAL SOILS-STUDENT & CHAPEAMERICAN EXPRESS PO BOX 650448 DALLAS TX 75265-0448 14594 5/31/2019

V233106 $48.00 100.218.123.000.000 INCPERS LIFE INSURANCE W/HNCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE C/O MEMBER BENEFITS JACKSONVILLE FL 32256-4838 14584 5/31/2019

V238725 $570.95 100.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOBLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14580 5/31/2019

V238725 $11,303.77 100.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOBLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14580 5/31/2019

V238725 $17.49 251.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOBLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14580 5/31/2019

V267050 $118.41 100.218.110.000.000 LIFE INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOYEUNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14590 5/31/2019

V267050 $0.35 243.218.110.000.000 LIFE INS PAYALBE EMPLOYERUNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14590 5/31/2019

V267050 $0.07 251.218.110.000.000 LIFE INS PAYABLE EMPLOYERUNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14590 5/31/2019

V268480 $5.50 100.218.140.000.000 MISC. DEDUCTIONSVOID THIS CHECK-TROY SD REIMBURSEMENTS - - - - 14591 5/31/2019

V272060 $1,524.50 100.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOBLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14580 5/31/2019

V272060 $5,555.17 100.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOBLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14580 5/31/2019

V272060 $707.13 251.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOBLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14580 5/31/2019

V272060 $634.94 257.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOBLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14580 5/31/2019

V272060 $707.13 290.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOBLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14580 5/31/2019

V272060 $541.87 430.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOBLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14580 5/31/2019

V288675 $108.50 100.218.135.000.000 TEXAS LIFE INSURANCEAMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14579 5/31/2019

V290291 $1,500.00 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIESNON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14585 5/31/2019

V290291 $25.00 251.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIESNON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14585 5/31/2019

V349076 $37.50 100.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOPeak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14587 5/31/2019

V349076 $120.15 100.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOPeak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14587 5/31/2019

V368496 $39.90 100.218.131.000.000 AFA ACCIDENT POLICYAMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14579 5/31/2019

V370096 $374.01 100.218.113.000.000 PERSI CHOICE  PLAN W/HNON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019

V370096 $266.28 251.218.113.000.000 PERSI CHOICE  PLAN W/HNON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019

V380134 $2,199.93 100.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEENON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019

V380134 $3,667.66 100.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYERNON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019



V380134 $5.46 248.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEENON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019

V380134 $9.09 248.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYERNON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019

V380134 $90.40 251.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEENON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019

V380134 $150.72 251.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYERNON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019

V380134 $148.81 257.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEENON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019

V380134 $248.09 257.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYERNON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019

V380134 $31.68 262.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEENON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019

V380134 $52.82 262.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYERNON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019

V380134 $293.48 290.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEENON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019

V380134 $489.29 290.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYERNON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019

V380134 $163.76 430.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEENON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019

V380134 $272.99 430.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYERNON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019

V437249 $153.45 610.650.390.000.000 ADMINISTRATIVE FEEPeak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14592 5/31/2019

V472086 $150.00 100.218.120.000.000 LATAH FEDERAL CU W/HLATAH FEDERAL CREDIT UNION PO BOX 264 POTLATCH ID 83855-0264 14583 5/31/2019

V478743 $1,291.58 100.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYERNON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019

V478743 $5.83 243.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYERNON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019

V478743 $1.93 251.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYERNON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019

V491364 $1,000.00 100.632.390.000.000 MEDICAID MATCHDEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & WELFARE MANAGEMENT SERVICES BUSINESS OFFICE BOISE ID 83720-0036 14593 5/31/2019

V536780 $101.16 100.218.137.000.000 COLONIAL DISABILITY INSCOLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT INSURANCE CO PROCESSING CENTER COLUMBUS SC 29202-1365 14581 5/31/2019

V547174 $7,560.00 100.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEENON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019

V547174 $12,603.67 100.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYERNON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019

V547174 $11.31 100.218.106.101.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYERNON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019

V547174 $18.87 100.218.107.101.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYERNON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019

V547174 $34.14 243.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEENON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019

V547174 $56.92 243.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYERNON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019

V553847 $32.52 100.218.137.000.000 COLONIAL DISABILITY INSCOLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT INSURANCE CO PROCESSING CENTER COLUMBUS SC 29202-1365 14581 5/31/2019

V569834 $950.00 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIESNON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14585 5/31/2019

V586596 $72,273.62 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIESNON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14585 5/31/2019

V586596 $311.35 243.217.100.000.000 ACCURED SALARIESNON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14585 5/31/2019

V586596 $119.09 251.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIESNON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14585 5/31/2019

V607117 $635.94 100.218.122.000.000 TEA TROY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION - - - - 14588 5/31/2019

V607117 $7.46 243.218.122.000.000 TEA TROY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION - - - - 14588 5/31/2019

V625756 $240.19 100.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOPeak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14587 5/31/2019

V625756 $825.67 100.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOPeak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14587 5/31/2019

V625756 $1.07 243.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOPeak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14587 5/31/2019

V625756 $15.38 243.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOPeak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14587 5/31/2019

V653020 $27.96 100.218.125.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-CANCERAMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14579 5/31/2019

V653020 $6.04 290.218.125.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-CANCERAMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14579 5/31/2019

V65626 $77.60 100.218.122.000.000 TEA TROY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION - - - - 14588 5/31/2019

V65626 $14.33 257.218.122.000.000 TEA TROY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION - - - - 14588 5/31/2019

V65626 $7.16 262.218.122.000.000 TEA TROY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION - - - - 14588 5/31/2019

V65626 $2.71 290.218.122.000.000 TEA TROY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION - - - - 14588 5/31/2019

V656392 $375.85 100.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYERNON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019

V656392 $0.93 248.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYERNON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019

V656392 $15.44 251.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYERNON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019

V656392 $25.42 257.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYERNON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019

V656392 $5.41 262.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYERNON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019

V656392 $50.14 290.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYERNON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019

V656392 $27.97 430.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYERNON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019

V674372 $346.31 100.218.140.000.000 EMPLOYEE REIMBURSEMENTLATAH COUNTY SHERIFF ATTN:  CIVIL DEPARTMENT MOSCOW ID 83843 14582 5/31/2019

V674372 $163.88 430.218.140.000.000 EMPLOYEE REIMBURSEMENTLATAH COUNTY SHERIFF ATTN:  CIVIL DEPARTMENT MOSCOW ID 83843 14582 5/31/2019

V688365 $167.64 100.218.110.000.000 LIFE INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOYEUNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14590 5/31/2019

V688365 $0.21 248.218.110.000.000 CERTIFIED SALARIESUNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14590 5/31/2019



V688365 $2.70 251.218.110.000.000 LIFE INS PAYABLE EMPLOYERUNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14590 5/31/2019

V688365 $4.05 257.218.110.000.000 LIFE INS PAYABLE EMPLOYERUNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14590 5/31/2019

V688365 $0.81 262.218.110.000.000 LIFE INS PAYABLE EMPLOYERUNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14590 5/31/2019

V688365 $20.02 290.218.110.000.000 LIFE INS PAYABLE EMPLOYERUNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14590 5/31/2019

V688365 $3.54 430.218.110.000.000 LIFE INS PAYABLE EMPLOYERUNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14590 5/31/2019

V705857 $108.04 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIESNON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14585 5/31/2019

V705857 $10.57 262.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIESNON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14585 5/31/2019

V763993 $44.40 100.218.126.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-DISABAMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14579 5/31/2019

V770036 $38.27 100.218.136.000.000 COLONIAL ACCIDENT INSCOLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT INSURANCE CO PROCESSING CENTER COLUMBUS SC 29202-1365 14581 5/31/2019

V774048 $1,647.49 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIESNON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14585 5/31/2019

V786507 $70.44 100.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOBLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14580 5/31/2019

V786507 $516.54 100.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOBLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14580 5/31/2019

V790042 $570.71 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIESNON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14585 5/31/2019

V806913 $966.94 100.218.111.000.000 FLEX PLAN BENEFIT PAYABLEPeak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14587 5/31/2019

V806913 $5.82 251.218.111.000.000 FLEX PLAN BENEFIT PAYABLEPeak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14587 5/31/2019

V811392 $175.55 100.218.249.000.001 MEDICAL POOL INSURANCETROY SD 287 - MEDICAL INSURANCE POOL PO BOX 280 TROY ID 83871 14589 5/31/2019

V811865 $1,476.39 100.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOBLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14580 5/31/2019

V811865 $4,036.84 100.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOBLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14580 5/31/2019

V811865 $81.56 243.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOBLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14580 5/31/2019

V811865 $75.61 243.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOBLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14580 5/31/2019

V833503 $52.13 100.218.129.000.000 AFLAC ACCIDENT POLICYAFLAC ATTN:  REMITTANCE PROCESSING CENTER COLUMBUS GA 31999-001 14578 5/31/2019

V842095 $34,972.90 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIESNON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14585 5/31/2019

V842095 $67.98 248.217.100.000.000 CASH IN BANKNON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14585 5/31/2019

V842095 $1,379.74 251.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIESNON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14585 5/31/2019

V842095 $2,192.87 257.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIESNON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14585 5/31/2019

V842095 $815.28 262.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIESNON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14585 5/31/2019

V842095 $3,468.31 290.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIESNON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14585 5/31/2019

V842095 $2,532.56 430.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIESNON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14585 5/31/2019

V852795 $346.31 100.218.140.000.000 MISC. DEDUCTIONSVOID THIS CHECK-TROY SD REIMBURSEMENTS - - - - 14591 5/31/2019

V852795 $163.88 430.218.140.000.000 MISC. DEDUCTIONSVOID THIS CHECK-TROY SD REIMBURSEMENTS - - - - 14591 5/31/2019

V864332 $5,249.14 100.218.113.000.000 PERSI CHOICE  PLAN W/HNON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14586 5/31/2019

V864616 $92.80 100.218.125.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-CANCERAMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14579 5/31/2019

V86614 $11.07 100.218.131.000.000 AFA ACCIDENT POLICYAMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14579 5/31/2019

V86614 $8.83 430.218.131.000.000 AFA ACCIDENT POLICYAMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14579 5/31/2019

V894326 $94.07 100.218.136.000.000 COLONIAL ACCIDENT INSCOLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT INSURANCE CO PROCESSING CENTER COLUMBUS SC 29202-1365 14581 5/31/2019

V937943 $56.81 100.218.123.000.000 INCPERS LIFE INSURANCE W/HNCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE C/O MEMBER BENEFITS JACKSONVILLE FL 32256-4838 14584 5/31/2019

V937943 $7.19 430.218.123.000.000 INCPERS LIFE INSURANCE W/HNCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE C/O MEMBER BENEFITS JACKSONVILLE FL 32256-4838 14584 5/31/2019

V944436 $440.45 100.218.111.000.000 FLEX PLAN BENEFIT PAYABLEPeak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14587 5/31/2019

V944436 $17.74 430.218.111.000.000 FLEX PLAN BENEFIT PAYABLEPeak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14587 5/31/2019

V948981 $59.09 100.218.135.000.000 TEXAS LIFE INSURANCEAMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14579 5/31/2019

V948981 $2.01 262.218.135.000.000 TEXAS LIFE INS.AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14579 5/31/2019

V961734 $128.45 100.218.125.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-CANCERAMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14579 5/31/2019

V961734 $80.50 251.218.125.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-CANCERAMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14579 5/31/2019

V961734 $3.47 262.218.125.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-CANCERAMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14579 5/31/2019

V998454 $101.50 100.218.125.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-CANCERAMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14579 5/31/2019



TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287

APRIL 2019 - ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

FY 2018-2019

Invoice Total FormattedAccount Expenditure Description Vendor Vendor Street Address Vendor City Vendor State Vendor Zip CheckNumber CheckDate
V296172 $6,259.77 100.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V296172 $6,259.77 100.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V296172 $26.05 243.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V296172 $26.05 243.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V296172 $9.97 251.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V296172 $9.97 251.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V296172 $62.00 262.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V296172 $62.00 262.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V496438 $6,513.01 100.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V496438 $23.26 243.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V496438 $12.18 251.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V496438 $38.77 262.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V640691 $2,738.20 100.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V640691 $2,738.20 100.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V640691 $8.30 248.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V640691 $8.30 248.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V640691 $109.42 251.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V640691 $109.42 251.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V640691 $172.00 257.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V640691 $172.00 257.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V640691 $31.84 262.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V640691 $31.84 262.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V640691 $255.26 290.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V640691 $255.26 290.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V640691 $216.61 430.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V640691 $216.61 430.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V708289 $640.41 100.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V708289 $640.41 100.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V708289 $1.94 248.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V708289 $1.94 248.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V708289 $25.59 251.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V708289 $25.59 251.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V708289 $40.22 257.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V708289 $40.22 257.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V708289 $7.46 262.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V708289 $7.46 262.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V708289 $59.71 290.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V708289 $59.71 290.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V708289 $50.64 430.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V708289 $50.64 430.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V909621 $1,463.97 100.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V909621 $1,463.97 100.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V909621 $6.09 243.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V909621 $6.09 243.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V909621 $2.33 251.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V909621 $2.33 251.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V909621 $14.50 262.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V909621 $14.50 262.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V921642 $2,059.75 100.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V921642 $52.47 257.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V921642 $8.64 262.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V921642 $156.14 290.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

V921642 $210.35 430.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14419 4/3/2019

SIP-009358884 $18.89 100.515.410.000.000 BROTHER 630 4INKJETS.COM 3700 COVER STREET LONG BEACH CA 90808 14420 4/15/2019

SIP-009358884 $66.58 100.515.410.000.000 HP505A BLACK CARTRIDGE 4INKJETS.COM 3700 COVER STREET LONG BEACH CA 90808 14420 4/15/2019

8 $160.00 100.611.320.101.000 TES-NURSE SERVICE ALICIA PITSILIONIS 1271 WALENTA DRIVE MOSCOW ID 83843 14421 4/15/2019

8 $200.00 100.611.320.102.000 THS-NURSE SERVICE ALICIA PITSILIONIS 1271 WALENTA DRIVE MOSCOW ID 83843 14421 4/15/2019

2/16/19-3/17/19 $73.28 100.661.330.000.000 DISTRICT OFFICE-UTILITIES AVISTA UTILITIES 1411 E. MISSION AVENUE SPOKANE WA 99252-0001 14422 4/15/2019

2/16/19-3/17/19 $1,299.58 100.661.330.101.000 TES-UTILITIES AVISTA UTILITIES 1411 E. MISSION AVENUE SPOKANE WA 99252-0001 14422 4/15/2019

2/16/19-3/17/19 $591.52 100.661.330.102.000 GREENHOUSE UTILITIES AVISTA UTILITIES 1411 E. MISSION AVENUE SPOKANE WA 99252-0001 14422 4/15/2019



2/16/19-3/17/19 $1,400.34 100.661.330.102.000 THS-UTILITIES AVISTA UTILITIES 1411 E. MISSION AVENUE SPOKANE WA 99252-0001 14422 4/15/2019

2/16/19-3/17/19 $773.17 100.681.330.000.000 BUS GARAGE-UTILITIES AVISTA UTILITIES 1411 E. MISSION AVENUE SPOKANE WA 99252-0001 14422 4/15/2019

S0209736 $40.56 100.661.410.101.000 TES-TOWEL BAR MOP, BUFF PADS BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798 LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14423 4/15/2019

S0211770 $153.13 100.661.410.101.000 TES-LINERS, ALL PURPOSE CLEANE BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798 LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14423 4/15/2019

S0212108 $102.46 100.661.410.000.000 DO-TP, PAPERTOWELS BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798 LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14423 4/15/2019

S0212108 $72.88 100.681.424.000.000 LINERS, PAPERTOWELS BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798 LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14423 4/15/2019

S0212108 $20.00 100.681.424.000.000 SHOP TOWELS BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798 LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14423 4/15/2019

S0212154 $74.68 100.661.410.102.000 THS-MOP, TOILET BOWL CLEANER, BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798 LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14423 4/15/2019

S0212155 $24.00 100.661.410.101.000 TES-BUFFING PADS BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798 LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14423 4/15/2019

S1211771 $184.65 100.661.410.102.000 THS-TP, CLEANER BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798 LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14423 4/15/2019

S1212192 $96.93 100.661.410.101.000 TES-HEAVY DUTY PAIL BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798 LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14423 4/15/2019

S2110856 $89.04 100.661.410.102.000 ROLL TOWELS BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798 LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14423 4/15/2019

349952 $80.00 100.663.390.000.000 SERVICE HOOD SYSTEM IN KITCHEN BOB'S FIRE EQUIPMENT 1033 N. POLK MOSCOW ID 83843 14424 4/15/2019

V92680 $42.80 100.641.380.102.000 REGION II SUPERINTENDENTS MEET BRAD MALM - - - - 14425 4/15/2019

160 $920.00 100.665.390.000.170 SNOW REMOVAL 3/12/19-3/13/19 BURNT RIDGE DIGGERS LLC 1787 LITTLE BEAR RIDGE ROAD TROY ID 83871 14426 4/15/2019

1080253 $1,491.01 100.681.421.000.000 FUEL BUSCH DISTRIBUTORS PO BOX 8188 MOSCOW ID 83843 14427 4/15/2019

1080253 $93.45 100.683.421.000.000 FUEL-MAINTENANCE TRUCK BUSCH DISTRIBUTORS PO BOX 8188 MOSCOW ID 83843 14427 4/15/2019

19847054 $147.00 100.512.390.000.000 TES COPIER LEASE CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14428 4/15/2019

19847054 $146.72 100.512.390.000.000 TES MONTHLY COPY COST CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14428 4/15/2019

19847054 $147.00 100.515.390.000.000 THS COPIER LEASE CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14428 4/15/2019

19847054 $186.66 100.515.390.000.000 THS MONTHLY COPY COST CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14428 4/15/2019

19847054 $57.30 100.632.390.000.000 DO COPIER LEASE CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14428 4/15/2019

19847054 $26.61 100.632.390.000.000 DO MONTHLY COPY COST CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14428 4/15/2019

RMJ1908 $260.00 100.623.410.000.000 STARTECH SUB TO HDMI CDW GOVERNMENT 75 REMITTANCE DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60675-1515 14429 4/15/2019

RMJ1908 $165.00 100.623.410.000.000 STARTECH USB TO DP CDW GOVERNMENT 75 REMITTANCE DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60675-1515 14429 4/15/2019

1464973702 $5.52 100.661.330.000.000 DO-LONG DISTANCE CENTURY LINK BUSINESS SERVICES PHOENIX AZ 85072-2187 14430 4/15/2019

1464973702 $21.27 100.661.330.101.000 TES-LONG DISTANCE CENTURY LINK BUSINESS SERVICES PHOENIX AZ 85072-2187 14430 4/15/2019

1464973702 $17.79 100.661.330.102.000 THS-LONG DISTANCE CENTURY LINK BUSINESS SERVICES PHOENIX AZ 85072-2187 14430 4/15/2019

6147 $12,682.00 430.664.530.101.000 ELECTRICAL WORK FOR TES NEW HV CHEETAH ELECTRIC PO BOX 9221 MOSCOW ID 83843 14431 4/15/2019

V331183 $50.00 100.512.390.120.000 ACCOMPANIEST FEES-3/20/19 CHRISTIAN MICHAEL REED 3065 TOMER ROAD #101 MOSCOW ID 83843 14432 4/15/2019

V514378 $100.00 100.512.390.120.000 ACCOMPANIEST FEES-1/6/19, 1/23 CHRISTIAN MICHAEL REED 3065 TOMER ROAD #101 MOSCOW ID 83843 14432 4/15/2019

V785137 $125.00 100.512.390.120.000 ACCOMPANIEST FEES-2/6/19-2/27/ CHRISTIAN MICHAEL REED 3065 TOMER ROAD #101 MOSCOW ID 83843 14432 4/15/2019

V421288 $1,037.83 100.661.330.101.000 TES-W,S,G CITY OF TROY PO BOX 595 TROY ID 83871 14433 4/15/2019

V421288 $2,027.05 100.661.330.102.000 BASEBALL FIELD/GREENHOUSE-W CITY OF TROY PO BOX 595 TROY ID 83871 14433 4/15/2019

V421288 $1,037.83 100.661.330.102.000 THS-W,S,G, CITY OF TROY PO BOX 595 TROY ID 83871 14433 4/15/2019

V421288 $129.51 100.681.330.000.000 BUS GARAGE-W,S,G CITY OF TROY PO BOX 595 TROY ID 83871 14433 4/15/2019

2/20/19-3/20/19 $117.69 100.661.330.101.000 TES-FOOTBALL FIELD CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14434 4/15/2019

2/20/19-3/20/19 $86.74 100.661.330.101.000 TES-SHOP UTILITIES CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14434 4/15/2019

2/20/19-3/20/19 $1,492.40 100.661.330.101.000 TES-UTILITIES CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14434 4/15/2019

2/20/19-3/20/19 $30.00 100.661.330.102.000 THS-BASEBALL FIELD CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14434 4/15/2019

2/20/19-3/20/19 $117.69 100.661.330.102.000 THS-FOOTBALL FIELD CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14434 4/15/2019

2/20/19-3/20/19 $86.75 100.661.330.102.000 THS-SHOP UTILITIES CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14434 4/15/2019

2/20/19-3/20/19 $2,272.84 100.661.330.102.000 THS-UTILITIES CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997 LEWISTON ID 83501 14434 4/15/2019

P940100SE01BDY3GS$39.47 100.665.410.000.000 PROPANE FOR FORKLIFT COMMERCIAL PHILLIPS 66-CONOCO-76 ATLANTA GA 30353-0970 14435 4/15/2019

79905444 $202.34 100.519.391.111.000 DFS QUOTE#1021754139884.1 OPTI DELL FINANCIAL SERVICES PAYMENT PROCESSING CENTER CAROL STREAM IL 60197-5292 14436 4/15/2019

79911854 $288.58 100.623.390.000.000 DFS QUOTE#11021754139884.1 OPT DELL FINANCIAL SERVICES PAYMENT PROCESSING CENTER CAROL STREAM IL 60197-5292 14436 4/15/2019

10304709145 $142.11 100.623.500.000.000 DELL 22 MONITOR-P2217 DELL MARKETING L.P C/O DELL USA L.P CHICAGO IL 60680-2816 14437 4/15/2019

10304709145 $877.84 100.623.500.000.000 PRECISION 3630 TOWER DELL MARKETING L.P C/O DELL USA L.P CHICAGO IL 60680-2816 14437 4/15/2019

6573319 $70.02 100.622.435.101.000 DEMCO CIRCEXTENDER2X LAMINATE DEMCO INC PO BOX 8048 MADISON WI 53708-8048 14438 4/15/2019

6573319 $2.69 100.622.435.101.000 PLASTIC BONE FINDER DEMCO INC PO BOX 8048 MADISON WI 53708-8048 14438 4/15/2019

6573319 $9.95 100.622.435.101.000 SHIPPING/HANDLING DEMCO INC PO BOX 8048 MADISON WI 53708-8048 14438 4/15/2019

6573319 $6.59 100.622.435.101.000 TES LDEMCO CLEAR BOOK REPAIR W DEMCO INC PO BOX 8048 MADISON WI 53708-8048 14438 4/15/2019

6574853 $70.02 100.622.436.102.000 DEMCO CIRCEXTENDER2X LAMINATE DEMCO INC PO BOX 8048 MADISON WI 53708-8048 14438 4/15/2019

6574853 $2.69 100.622.436.102.000 PLASTIC BONE FINDER DEMCO INC PO BOX 8048 MADISON WI 53708-8048 14438 4/15/2019

6574853 $9.95 100.622.436.102.000 SHIPPING/HANDLING DEMCO INC PO BOX 8048 MADISON WI 53708-8048 14438 4/15/2019

6574853 $6.59 100.622.436.102.000 TES LDEMCO CLEAR BOOK REPAIR W DEMCO INC PO BOX 8048 MADISON WI 53708-8048 14438 4/15/2019

57794 $85.60 241.515.390.000.000 DRIVERS ED VEHICLE INSPECTION ELECTRICAL SPECIALIST 301 TROY ROAD MOSCOW ID 83843 14439 4/15/2019

190318-0365 $400.00 100.661.330.101.000 TES DEDICATED INTERNET ACCESS FIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587 MOSCOW ID 83843 14440 4/15/2019

190318-0365 $20.50 100.661.330.101.000 TES SONIC WALL FIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587 MOSCOW ID 83843 14440 4/15/2019

190318-0365 $400.00 100.661.330.102.000 THS DEDICATED INTERNET ACCESS FIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587 MOSCOW ID 83843 14440 4/15/2019

190318-0365 $20.50 100.661.330.102.000 THS SONIC WALL FIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587 MOSCOW ID 83843 14440 4/15/2019

V152286 $540.78 243.515.381.111.000 NAT'L BPA-ADVISOR LODGING FLORIDA BPA INC 731 DUVAL STATION ROAD, STE 107-269 JACKSONVILLE FL 32218 14441 4/15/2019

1351793 $101.70 100.622.435.101.000 POLYTHERMAL BARCODES (PACK OF FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC 91826 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0918 14442 4/15/2019

140876 $27.96 290.710.407.101.710 24 muffin tin FORK REFRIGERATION PO BOX 9364 MOSCOW ID 83843 14443 4/15/2019

140876 $9.75 290.710.407.101.710 6"tongs FORK REFRIGERATION PO BOX 9364 MOSCOW ID 83843 14443 4/15/2019

140876 $8.25 290.710.407.101.710 9" tongs FORK REFRIGERATION PO BOX 9364 MOSCOW ID 83843 14443 4/15/2019



140876 $12.98 290.710.407.101.710 Chief knife FORK REFRIGERATION PO BOX 9364 MOSCOW ID 83843 14443 4/15/2019

140876 $5.96 290.710.407.101.710 Oven Mitts FORK REFRIGERATION PO BOX 9364 MOSCOW ID 83843 14443 4/15/2019

140876 $2.98 290.710.407.101.710 Paring knife FORK REFRIGERATION PO BOX 9364 MOSCOW ID 83843 14443 4/15/2019

140876 $4.48 290.710.407.101.710 Peeler FORK REFRIGERATION PO BOX 9364 MOSCOW ID 83843 14443 4/15/2019

140876 $5.96 290.710.407.101.710 Quart measuring cup FORK REFRIGERATION PO BOX 9364 MOSCOW ID 83843 14443 4/15/2019

140876 $1.90 290.710.407.101.710 Salt and pepper shaker FORK REFRIGERATION PO BOX 9364 MOSCOW ID 83843 14443 4/15/2019

9582737 $0.00 100.512.410.000.000 FREE SHIPPING CODE GOPHER SPORTS PO BOX 998 OWATONNA MN 55060-0998 14444 4/15/2019

9582737 $499.00 100.512.410.000.000 MVP 4' LED TABLETOP SCOREBOARD GOPHER SPORTS PO BOX 998 OWATONNA MN 55060-0998 14444 4/15/2019

01382963 $212.86 290.710.400.000.000 APPLES, BANANAS, CUCUMBER, ORG GRASMICK PRODUCE PO BOX 45120 BOISE ID 83711 14445 4/15/2019

3/5/19-3/19/19 $390.57 260.616.302.101.000 ELEM PT GRITMAN MEDICAL CENTER 700 S. MAIN STREET MOSCOW ID 83843 14446 4/15/2019

3/5/19-3/19/19 $334.23 260.616.302.101.000 HS PT GRITMAN MEDICAL CENTER 700 S. MAIN STREET MOSCOW ID 83843 14446 4/15/2019

10036C11816 $279.00 100.681.392.000.000 BUS DRIVER PHYSICALS, KATHANIM GRITMAN MEDICAL-BUS DRIVER PHYSICALS PO BOX 16217 BELFAST ME 04915-4057 14447 4/15/2019

9699C11816 $106.00 241.515.390.000.000 DRIVERS TRAINING PHYSICAL-J.ST GRITMAN MEDICAL-BUS DRIVER PHYSICALS PO BOX 16217 BELFAST ME 04915-4057 14447 4/15/2019

218746 $115.70 100.681.420.000.000 BACK UP LIGHT FLANGE HARLOW'S BUS SALES, INC PO BOX 399 ROLETTE ND 58366-0399 14448 4/15/2019

311406 $726.18 100.681.420.000.000 RADIATOR HARLOW'S BUS SALES, INC PO BOX 399 ROLETTE ND 58366-0399 14448 4/15/2019

954248705 $40.04 257.616.400.000.000 SHIPPING & HANDLING HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT 9400 SOUTHPARK CENTER LOOP ORLANDO FL 32819 14449 4/15/2019

954248705 $400.40 257.616.400.000.000 WOODCOCK-JOHNSON IV ACHIEVEMEN HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT 9400 SOUTHPARK CENTER LOOP ORLANDO FL 32819 14449 4/15/2019

4/1/19-4/30/19 $196.67 100.681.351.000.000 BUS CELL PHONES INLAND CELLULAR PO BOX D LEWISTON ID 83501 14450 4/15/2019

145 $113.32 257.521.390.101.000 TES-MEDICAID ADMINISTRATION FE ISB EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS 6003 W. OVERLAND ROAD BOISE ID 83709-3076 14451 4/15/2019

145 $113.32 257.521.390.102.000 THS-MEDICAID ADMINISTRATION FE ISB EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS 6003 W. OVERLAND ROAD BOISE ID 83709-3076 14451 4/15/2019

14735341 $19.00 100.512.414.120.000 Ave Maria J.W. PEPPER & SONS, INC PO BOX 642 EXTON PA 19341 14452 4/15/2019

14735341 $22.50 100.512.414.120.000 Everlasting Melody J.W. PEPPER & SONS, INC PO BOX 642 EXTON PA 19341 14452 4/15/2019

14735341 $19.50 100.512.414.120.000 Folk Song Jubilee J.W. PEPPER & SONS, INC PO BOX 642 EXTON PA 19341 14452 4/15/2019

14735341 $10.99 100.512.414.120.000 shipping J.W. PEPPER & SONS, INC PO BOX 642 EXTON PA 19341 14452 4/15/2019

14735341 $25.00 100.512.414.120.000 Turn The World Around J.W. PEPPER & SONS, INC PO BOX 642 EXTON PA 19341 14452 4/15/2019

1355594 $7.10 100.665.410.000.000 SPRING FOR SNOW PLOW JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL PO BOX 4450 CAROL STREAM IL 60197-4450 14453 4/15/2019

V342478 $315.88 100.616.390.101.000 TES-SCHOOL PSYCH SERVICES KAREN K. KIRKHAM 29868 US HWY 12 JULIAETTA ID 83535 14454 4/15/2019

V342478 $315.87 100.616.390.102.000 THS-SCHOOL PSYCH SERVICES KAREN K. KIRKHAM 29868 US HWY 12 JULIAETTA ID 83535 14454 4/15/2019

V750764 $51.36 290.710.380.000.000 TOOLS FOR SCHOOL FOOD SHOW-MIL KENDRA GROVE - - - - 14455 4/15/2019

V13936 $12.32 100.622.436.102.000 Because of the Rabbit KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V149223 $7.40 231.622.410.101.000 Big Nate: Payback Time KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V15883 $33.50 290.710.407.101.710 Commercial 6 Hole Stainless St KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V15883 $7.44 290.710.550.101.710 Beverage Dispenser KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V15883 $7.44 290.710.550.102.710 Beverage Dispenser KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V15883 $33.50 290.710.550.102.710 Commercial 6 Hole Stainless St KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V174606 $585.98 245.515.410.000.000 NEW MICROSOFT SURFACE GO (INTE KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V1917 $12.28 100.622.436.102.000 Escaping Peril KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V193246 $52.94 100.663.410.000.000 DO-BISSELL VACUUM KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V278879 $14.10 100.622.436.102.000  Dark Prophecy KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V278879 $17.73 100.622.436.102.000  Things Our Fathers Saw #2 KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V278879 $13.99 100.622.436.102.000  Things Our Fathers Saw #3 KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V278879 $17.99 100.622.436.102.000  Things Our Fathers Saw #4 KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V278879 $9.83 100.622.436.102.000 Code (Virals #3) KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V278879 $8.87 100.622.436.102.000 Dear Martin KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V278879 $15.21 100.622.436.102.000 Elantris KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V278879 $29.99 100.622.436.102.000 Elementals: The Complete Serie KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V278879 $8.99 100.622.436.102.000 Exposure (Virals #4) KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V278879 $10.54 100.622.436.102.000 Internment KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V278879 $10.99 100.622.436.102.000 Last Sacrifice KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V278879 $14.25 100.622.436.102.000 MLA Handbook KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V278879 $11.39 100.622.436.102.000 On The Come Up KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V278879 $18.06 100.622.436.102.000 Queen of Air and Darkness  KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V278879 $12.32 100.622.436.102.000 Rayne & Delilah's Midnite Mati KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V278879 $18.54 100.622.436.102.000 Redemption At Hacksaw Ridge KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V278879 $12.32 100.622.436.102.000 SHOUT KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V278879 $6.29 100.622.436.102.000 Talons of Power WOF #9 KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V278879 $10.33 100.622.436.102.000 Terminal (Virals #5) KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V278879 $16.14 100.622.436.102.000 Things Our Fathers Saw  #1 KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V278879 $9.97 100.622.436.102.000 Trace Evidence: A Virals Short KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V278879 $6.29 100.622.436.102.000 Winter Turning WOF#7 KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V278879 $14.08 100.622.436.102.000 Wrath of the Dragon King KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V290129 $12.35 100.622.436.102.000 Third Twin Used-Very Good-Raya KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V290435 $7.40 231.622.410.101.000 Big Nate: Payback Time! KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V311107 $66.00 100.512.410.000.000 Franklin Junior Footballs KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V311107 $26.35 100.512.410.000.000 Heavy Duty Pencil Sharpener KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V311107 $9.37 100.512.410.000.000 SALES TAX KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019



V311107 $63.78 100.512.410.000.000 Swingline SWI74440E 40-Sheet H KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V311731 $5.08 100.622.436.102.000 Saving Francesca Used -Like Ne KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V331425 $16.84 100.622.436.102.000 Malloreon, Vol. 2 Used-Like Ne KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V401855 $9.79 100.622.435.101.000 Dog Man: For Whom the Ball Rol KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V401855 $18.95 100.622.435.101.000 I Got This! KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V401855 $10.49 231.622.410.101.000 Dory Fantasmagory KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V401855 $18.95 231.622.410.101.000 Teach Your Dragon to Follow In KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V421982 $15.96 100.622.435.101.000 Cinderella-New-Wordery USA KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V426547 $6.31 100.622.436.102.000 City of Heavenly Fire New-Brya KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V426547 $5.98 100.622.436.102.000 Sinner (Shiver) - used like ne KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V50590 $63.58 100.515.410.000.000 KIRKLAND FACIAL TISSUE-30 COUN KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V556478 $13.18 100.622.436.102.000 Emperor's Soul KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V57334 $5.98 100.622.436.102.000 Boy in the Black Suit used-lik KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V57539 $11.97 100.622.436.102.000 Hidden Life of Wolves Used-Lik KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V59419 $13.28 100.622.435.101.000 Cendrillon-Collectible-Like Ne KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V653920 $5.93 100.622.435.101.000 PathFinder-Used-Very Good-hipp KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V67448 $5.98 100.622.435.101.000 Rough-Face Girl-Used-Very Good KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V678510 $9.81 100.622.435.101.000 StarChaser-Used-Like New-BookO KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V704811 $5.97 100.622.436.102.000 Boys without Names - used very KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V74300 $11.94 100.622.436.102.000 Malloreon, Vol. 1 Used-Very go KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V764892 $6.03 100.622.436.102.000 On the Bright Side, I'm Now th KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V779780 $47.99 100.512.414.120.000 STARSPLITTER FANFARE KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V780262 $14.17 100.622.435.101.000 Fables KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V780262 $9.71 100.622.435.101.000 Guts (release date 8-2019) KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V780262 $11.98 100.622.435.101.000 Stay: A Girl, a Dog, a Bucket KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V780262 $15.51 100.622.435.101.000 What Should Danny Do? School D KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V780262 $12.37 100.622.435.101.000 Who Was Ben Franklin? KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V780262 $10.49 231.622.410.101.000 Charlie & Mouse KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V780262 $18.95 231.622.410.101.000 Help Your Dragon Deal with Anx KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V780262 $12.59 231.622.410.101.000 The Fourteenth Goldfish KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V812441 $4.99 100.622.435.101.000 I Survived the Attack of the G KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V812441 $4.99 100.622.435.101.000 I Survived the Battle of D-Day KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V812441 $8.98 100.622.435.101.000 Insignificant Events in the Li KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V812441 $17.20 100.622.435.101.000 Irish Cinderlad KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V812441 $11.89 100.622.435.101.000 Rebound KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V812441 $14.08 100.622.435.101.000 Wrath of the Dragon King KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V878179 $9.98 100.622.435.101.000 Frederick-Used-Very Good-great KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V909886 $6.76 100.622.435.101.000 Big Anthony-Used-Very Good-Cle KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V909886 $5.97 100.622.435.101.000 Princess Furball-Used -Very Go KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V913207 $5.97 100.622.435.101.000 Booked Used-Very good-ThriftBo KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V916551 $5.08 100.622.436.102.000 Angus, Thongs and Full-Frontal KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V960082 $12.91 100.622.436.102.000 Superman: Dawnbreaker (DC Icon KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

V963405 $5.87 100.622.435.101.000 Capture Used-Very good-bearboo KEYBANK PO BOX 89446 CLEVELAND OH 44101-9644 14456 4/15/2019

32019TSD $546.25 260.616.302.101.000 ELEM OT KITE'S OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY SERV., LLC 0226 23RD STREET LEWISTON ID 83501 14457 4/15/2019

32019TSD $396.25 260.616.302.102.000 HS OT KITE'S OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY SERV., LLC 0226 23RD STREET LEWISTON ID 83501 14457 4/15/2019

V615900 $15.00 100.661.330.000.000 MARCH CELLPHONE LATHEN SONNENBERG - - - -- 14458 4/15/2019

2361938 $36.27 430.664.410.101.000 TES ROOF-ROPE, CAULKING GUN, S MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14459 4/15/2019

2364636 $108.43 100.663.410.000.000 GENERAL MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES- MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14459 4/15/2019

2376672 $2.06 100.663.410.000.000 GREENHOUSE-FUSE MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14459 4/15/2019

2385692 $12.98 100.661.410.101.000 TES-BAKING SODA FOR TEACHER RO MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14459 4/15/2019

2385692 $39.41 100.663.410.000.000 GENERAL MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES-G MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14459 4/15/2019

2385692 $15.25 430.664.410.101.000 TES MPR-ORANGEPEEL DRYWALL SPR MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068 MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14459 4/15/2019

SC037525 -($16.66) 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD-CREDIT NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION PO BOX 277 EMMETT ID 83617-0277 14460 4/15/2019

SI0465260 $720.98 290.710.404.000.000 COMMODITIES NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION PO BOX 277 EMMETT ID 83617-0277 14460 4/15/2019

SI0465262 $494.00 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION PO BOX 277 EMMETT ID 83617-0277 14460 4/15/2019

SI0465262 $136.08 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST PROGRAM FOOD NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION PO BOX 277 EMMETT ID 83617-0277 14460 4/15/2019

SI0465265 $111.14 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION PO BOX 277 EMMETT ID 83617-0277 14460 4/15/2019

SI0465270 $151.00 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION PO BOX 277 EMMETT ID 83617-0277 14460 4/15/2019

SI0465270 $95.23 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST PROGRAM FOOD NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION PO BOX 277 EMMETT ID 83617-0277 14460 4/15/2019

288720033001 $63.62 100.632.410.000.000 VARIOUS STAMPS, PAPER ROLLS OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248 PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14461 4/15/2019

1287 $225.00 100.681.390.000.000 60 DAY INSPECTIONS ON BUS #98, ONSITE AUTO 220 WEST MORTON MOSCOW ID 83843 14462 4/15/2019

1291 $112.50 100.681.390.000.000 ONSITE FOR STATE INSPECTION FO ONSITE AUTO 220 WEST MORTON MOSCOW ID 83843 14462 4/15/2019

1299 $225.00 100.681.390.000.000 OIL CHANGE ON BUS #17, DIAGNOS ONSITE AUTO 220 WEST MORTON MOSCOW ID 83843 14462 4/15/2019

695372130-01 -($10.00) 290.710.407.101.710 Coupon Code March 19 $10 off ORIENTAL TRADING 4206 S. 108TH STREET OMAHA NE 68137-1215 14463 4/15/2019

695372130-01 -($19.99) 290.710.407.101.710 Coupon Code March19, free ship ORIENTAL TRADING 4206 S. 108TH STREET OMAHA NE 68137-1215 14463 4/15/2019

695372130-01 $9.98 290.710.407.101.710 Dr. suess cut out ORIENTAL TRADING 4206 S. 108TH STREET OMAHA NE 68137-1215 14463 4/15/2019



695372130-01 $8.29 290.710.407.101.710 Dr. Suess Favorite Books board ORIENTAL TRADING 4206 S. 108TH STREET OMAHA NE 68137-1215 14463 4/15/2019

695372130-01 $15.49 290.710.407.101.710 Fast food bendables ORIENTAL TRADING 4206 S. 108TH STREET OMAHA NE 68137-1215 14463 4/15/2019

695372130-01 $7.79 290.710.407.101.710 Food Group stickers ORIENTAL TRADING 4206 S. 108TH STREET OMAHA NE 68137-1215 14463 4/15/2019

695372130-01 -($20.00) 290.710.407.101.710 Gift card# 2554666846990063 ORIENTAL TRADING 4206 S. 108TH STREET OMAHA NE 68137-1215 14463 4/15/2019

695372130-01 $39.90 290.710.407.101.710 Jumbo eggs ORIENTAL TRADING 4206 S. 108TH STREET OMAHA NE 68137-1215 14463 4/15/2019

695372130-01 $35.18 290.710.407.101.710 Mega plastic leis 100 ORIENTAL TRADING 4206 S. 108TH STREET OMAHA NE 68137-1215 14463 4/15/2019

695372130-01 $9.99 290.710.407.101.710 My plate stickers ORIENTAL TRADING 4206 S. 108TH STREET OMAHA NE 68137-1215 14463 4/15/2019

695372130-01 $19.99 290.710.407.101.710 shipping ORIENTAL TRADING 4206 S. 108TH STREET OMAHA NE 68137-1215 14463 4/15/2019

695372130-01 $13.38 290.710.407.101.710 Spring Bright Bubble Bottles, ORIENTAL TRADING 4206 S. 108TH STREET OMAHA NE 68137-1215 14463 4/15/2019

695372130-01 $30.98 290.710.407.101.710 Vegetable Stress Toys, dozen ORIENTAL TRADING 4206 S. 108TH STREET OMAHA NE 68137-1215 14463 4/15/2019

IN-19019 $1,154.00 430.664.410.102.000 LYNRUS QR4 ELECTRIC WINCH 3/4 R T ATHCO 3516 MOBILE CT CLEVELAND OH 44109 14464 4/15/2019

V223157 $85.00 430.664.390.101.000 TES-LABOR, REMOVE & REPLACE SM REDINGER FIRE & SECURITY LLC 781 INDIAN HILLS DRIVE MOSCOW ID 83843 14465 4/15/2019

V223157 $58.00 430.664.410.101.000 TES-PARTS REDINGER FIRE & SECURITY LLC 781 INDIAN HILLS DRIVE MOSCOW ID 83843 14465 4/15/2019

2001 $56,770.00 430.664.530.101.000 TES NEW HVAC REDINGER HEATING COOLING & RV 719 N. MAIN MOSCOW ID 83843 14466 4/15/2019

39255 $550.00 430.664.530.102.000 SPEAKER REPLACEMENT PA SYSTEM, SALMON ELECTRIC 1778 WEST 1180 SOUTH WOODS CROSS UT 84087 14467 4/15/2019

208122646758 $19.58 100.512.410.000.000 K. C. Facial Tissue 2-ply pk o SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14468 4/15/2019

208122646758 $6.24 100.512.410.000.000 School Smat felt tip pen red p SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14468 4/15/2019

208122646758 $31.76 100.512.410.000.000 Swingline 47 full strip staple SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14468 4/15/2019

208122646758 $11.26 100.661.410.101.000 Lysol Disinfect wipes asst. sc SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14468 4/15/2019

208122646758 $9.46 100.661.410.101.000 Purell Adv. Hand Sanittzer 8 o SCHOOL SPECIALTY 32656 COLLECTION CENTER DRIVE CHICAGO IL 60693-0656 14468 4/15/2019

1761 $95.00 100.512.390.120.000 YAMAHO ALTO SAX REPAIR SEIDEL MUSIC & REPAIR 344 THAIN ROAD LEWISTON ID 83501 14469 4/15/2019

1913 $75.00 100.512.550.120.000 GEMEINHART FLUTE REPAIR SEIDEL MUSIC & REPAIR 344 THAIN ROAD LEWISTON ID 83501 14469 4/15/2019

1914 $88.00 100.512.550.120.000 PIERRE CLARINET REPAIR SEIDEL MUSIC & REPAIR 344 THAIN ROAD LEWISTON ID 83501 14469 4/15/2019

1915 $35.00 100.512.550.120.000 BASS GUITAR REPAIR SEIDEL MUSIC & REPAIR 344 THAIN ROAD LEWISTON ID 83501 14469 4/15/2019

43351 $25.00 430.664.410.101.000 TES-PAINT SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 610 W. PULLMAN ROAD MOSCOW ID 83843 14470 4/15/2019

403243 $22.99 430.664.410.102.000 THS-FURNACE BELT SPENCE HARDWARE 915 WHITE AVENUE MOSCOW ID 83843 14471 4/15/2019

403655 $12.74 100.663.410.000.000 GREENHOUSE PAD LOCK SPENCE HARDWARE 915 WHITE AVENUE MOSCOW ID 83843 14471 4/15/2019

403747 $13.59 100.665.410.000.000 OIL FILTER WRENCH SPENCE HARDWARE 915 WHITE AVENUE MOSCOW ID 83843 14471 4/15/2019

403747 $12.99 430.664.410.102.000 THS FURNACE BELT SPENCE HARDWARE 915 WHITE AVENUE MOSCOW ID 83843 14471 4/15/2019

404008 $86.43 100.663.410.000.000 TES-MPR SOUND SYSTEM SUPPLIES, SPENCE HARDWARE 915 WHITE AVENUE MOSCOW ID 83843 14471 4/15/2019

404095 $61.65 100.663.410.000.000 TES-MPR SOUND SYSTEM SUPPLIES, SPENCE HARDWARE 915 WHITE AVENUE MOSCOW ID 83843 14471 4/15/2019

INV-00009120 $196.50 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE-3/1/19 SPOKANE VALLEY PIZZA PO BOX 782621 WICHITA KS 67278 14472 4/15/2019

INV-00009467 $196.50 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE-3/15/19 SPOKANE VALLEY PIZZA PO BOX 782621 WICHITA KS 67278 14472 4/15/2019

INV-00009599 $196.50 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE-3/22/19 SPOKANE VALLEY PIZZA PO BOX 782621 WICHITA KS 67278 14472 4/15/2019

2/5/19-2/28/19 $1,557.09 100.616.390.101.000 ELEM-SPEECH THERAPY ST. JOSEPH REGIONAL CENTER PO BOX 816 LEWISTON ID 83501 14473 4/15/2019

2/5/19-2/28/19 $551.88 100.616.390.102.000 HS-SPEECH THERAPY ST. JOSEPH REGIONAL CENTER PO BOX 816 LEWISTON ID 83501 14473 4/15/2019

2/5/19-2/28/19 $473.04 100.616.390.103.000 PRESCHOOL-SPEECH THERAPY ST. JOSEPH REGIONAL CENTER PO BOX 816 LEWISTON ID 83501 14473 4/15/2019

3/5/19-3/19/19 $1,018.35 100.616.390.101.000 ELEM-SPEECH THERAPY ST. JOSEPH REGIONAL CENTER PO BOX 816 LEWISTON ID 83501 14473 4/15/2019

3/5/19-3/19/19 $446.76 100.616.390.102.000 HS-SPEECH THERAPY ST. JOSEPH REGIONAL CENTER PO BOX 816 LEWISTON ID 83501 14473 4/15/2019

3/5/19-3/19/19 $486.18 100.616.390.103.000 PRESCHOOL-SPEECH THERAPY ST. JOSEPH REGIONAL CENTER PO BOX 816 LEWISTON ID 83501 14473 4/15/2019

1ST PAYMENT 2019$1,200.00 241.515.301.000.000 VEHICLE RENTAL STONER, JAMES E - - - - 14474 4/15/2019

1ST PAYMENT 2019$800.00 241.515.390.000.000 SALARY STONER, JAMES E - - - - 14474 4/15/2019

V300662 $42.80 100.531.380.000.000 WPL AD MEETING, 4/10/19 STONER, JAMES E - - - - 14474 4/15/2019

V706539 $42.80 100.531.380.000.000 WPL AD MEETING, 3/13/19 STONER, JAMES E - - - - 14474 4/15/2019

2424077A $21.95 257.616.400.000.000 432 Scented Yummy Stickers SUPER DUPER PUBLICATIONS PO BOX 24997 GREENVILLE SC 29616-2497 14475 4/15/2019

2424077A $17.58 257.616.400.000.000 Anytime Artic-2 SUPER DUPER PUBLICATIONS PO BOX 24997 GREENVILLE SC 29616-2497 14475 4/15/2019

2424077A $14.99 257.616.400.000.000 Artic Photos L Fun Deck SUPER DUPER PUBLICATIONS PO BOX 24997 GREENVILLE SC 29616-2497 14475 4/15/2019

2424077A $12.95 257.616.400.000.000 R Action Artic Cards SUPER DUPER PUBLICATIONS PO BOX 24997 GREENVILLE SC 29616-2497 14475 4/15/2019

2424077A $34.95 257.616.400.000.000 Read Between the Lines SUPER DUPER PUBLICATIONS PO BOX 24997 GREENVILLE SC 29616-2497 14475 4/15/2019

2424077A $12.95 257.616.400.000.000 S Action Artic Cards SUPER DUPER PUBLICATIONS PO BOX 24997 GREENVILLE SC 29616-2497 14475 4/15/2019

2424077A $39.95 257.616.400.000.000 Twisto Tommy SUPER DUPER PUBLICATIONS PO BOX 24997 GREENVILLE SC 29616-2497 14475 4/15/2019

2424077A $12.95 257.616.400.000.000 Webber Photo Cards-Animals SUPER DUPER PUBLICATIONS PO BOX 24997 GREENVILLE SC 29616-2497 14475 4/15/2019

2424077A $12.95 257.616.400.000.000 Webber Photo Cards-Food SUPER DUPER PUBLICATIONS PO BOX 24997 GREENVILLE SC 29616-2497 14475 4/15/2019

V946350 $479.48 610.650.249.000.000 EMPLOYEE REIMBURSEMENT SUZETTE ACORD - - - - 14476 4/15/2019

3/28/19-4/27/19 $127.65 100.661.330.000.000 DO-LOCAL PHONE SERVICE TDS TELECOM PO BOX 94510 PALATINE IL 60094-4510 14477 4/15/2019

3/28/19-4/27/19 $197.39 100.661.330.101.000 TES-LOCAL PHONE SERVICE TDS TELECOM PO BOX 94510 PALATINE IL 60094-4510 14477 4/15/2019

3/28/19-4/27/19 $250.50 100.661.330.102.000 THS-LOCAL PHONE SERVICE TDS TELECOM PO BOX 94510 PALATINE IL 60094-4510 14477 4/15/2019

3/28/19-4/27/19 $45.46 100.681.330.000.000 BUS GARAGE-LOCAL PHONE SERVICE TDS TELECOM PO BOX 94510 PALATINE IL 60094-4510 14477 4/15/2019

V887985 $42.80 100.656.380.000.000 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT-3/8/19 I THOMAS NOPPE - - - - 14478 4/15/2019

V905295 $30.00 100.661.330.000.000 MARCH CELLPHONE THOMAS NOPPE - - - - 14478 4/15/2019

V603389 $425.25 100.532.380.000.000 BPA STATE-BUS DRIVER LODGING TROY HIGH SCHOOL BPA 101 TROJAN DRIVE TROY ID 83871 14479 4/15/2019

V603389 $180.00 100.532.380.000.000 BPA STATE-BUS DRIVER PER DIEM TROY HIGH SCHOOL BPA 101 TROJAN DRIVE TROY ID 83871 14479 4/15/2019

V603389 $425.25 243.515.381.111.000 BPA STATE-ADVISOR LODGING TROY HIGH SCHOOL BPA 101 TROJAN DRIVE TROY ID 83871 14479 4/15/2019

V603389 $180.00 243.515.381.111.000 BPA STATE-ADVISOR PER DIEM TROY HIGH SCHOOL BPA 101 TROJAN DRIVE TROY ID 83871 14479 4/15/2019

V518871 $270.00 100.532.380.000.000 FFA STATE LEADERSHIP-BUS DRIVE TROY HIGH SCHOOL FFA - - - - 14480 4/15/2019

V518871 $270.00 243.515.382.112.000 FFA STATE LEADERSHIP-ADVISOR P TROY HIGH SCHOOL FFA - - - - 14480 4/15/2019



V346599 $8.09 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE-PANCAKE MIX TROY MARKET 1803 HWY 99 TROY ID 83871 14481 4/15/2019

V346599 $5.98 290.710.401.000.000 MILK EXPENSE-MILK TROY MARKET 1803 HWY 99 TROY ID 83871 14481 4/15/2019

2-0-307572 $1.99 290.710.407.101.710 LID FOR CROCK URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14482 4/15/2019

2-0-307572 $3.57 290.710.407.101.710 LIDS FOR CROCKS URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14482 4/15/2019

2-0-307572 $6.99 290.710.407.101.710 PAIRING KNIFE URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14482 4/15/2019

2-0-307572 $5.78 290.710.407.101.710 SPOONS URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14482 4/15/2019

2-0-307572 $7.98 290.710.407.101.710 TONGS URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14482 4/15/2019

2-0-311123 $32.04 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD-PITA BREAD URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14482 4/15/2019

2-0-315289 $48.33 290.710.402.000.000 SUPPLIES-CLEAR FOOD WRAP URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14482 4/15/2019

2/0-309100 $43.84 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD-TOMATOES, CUCUMBERS, CARR URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14482 4/15/2019

2123759 $592.38 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14482 4/15/2019

2123759 $94.05 290.710.401.000.000 MILK URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14482 4/15/2019

2123759 $144.27 290.710.402.000.000 SUPPLIES URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14482 4/15/2019

2123759 $78.92 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST PROGRAM FOOD URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14482 4/15/2019

2123759 $31.35 290.710.405.000.001 BREAKFAST MILK URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14482 4/15/2019

2131943 $166.17 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14482 4/15/2019

2131943 $30.28 290.710.401.000.000 MILK URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14482 4/15/2019

2131943 $10.80 290.710.402.000.000 SUPPLIES URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14482 4/15/2019

2133679 $55.16 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14482 4/15/2019

2133679 $65.52 290.710.401.000.000 MILK URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14482 4/15/2019

2140135 $518.25 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14482 4/15/2019

2140135 $21.70 290.710.401.000.000 MILK URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14482 4/15/2019

2140135 $137.60 290.710.402.000.000 SUPPLIES URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14482 4/15/2019

2140135 $160.06 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST PROGRAM FOOD URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14482 4/15/2019

2156390 $595.29 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14482 4/15/2019

2156390 $117.54 290.710.401.000.000 MILK URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14482 4/15/2019

2156390 $126.39 290.710.402.000.000 SUPPLIES URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14482 4/15/2019

2156390 $119.67 290.710.403.000.000 OTHER SUPPLIES URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14482 4/15/2019

2156390 $118.00 290.710.405.000.000 BREAKFAST PROGRAM FOOD URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14482 4/15/2019

2156390 $39.18 290.710.405.000.001 BREAKFAST PROGRAM MILK URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14482 4/15/2019

CR2123759 -($5.92) 290.710.400.000.000 CREDIT URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14482 4/15/2019

CR2131943 -($30.28) 290.710.400.000.000 CREDIT URM PO BOX 3365 SPOKANE WA 99220-3365 14482 4/15/2019

SI1732637 $43.00 231.512.410.120.000 BOOMWHACKERS BWDG WEST MUSIC PO BOX 5521 CORALVILLE IA 55241-0521 14483 4/15/2019

SI1732637 $8.95 231.512.410.120.000 SHIPPING WEST MUSIC PO BOX 5521 CORALVILLE IA 55241-0521 14483 4/15/2019

SI1732637 $30.00 231.512.410.120.000 SONOR LTR 15 TRIAGLE WEST MUSIC PO BOX 5521 CORALVILLE IA 55241-0521 14483 4/15/2019

SI1734331 $590.00 231.512.410.120.000 Global Beat MS GB WEST MUSIC PO BOX 5521 CORALVILLE IA 55241-0521 14483 4/15/2019

0066843-IN $46.06 100.681.420.000.000 DOOR LOCK FOR BUS#15 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS AND AUTO SALES 2023 E. SHERMAN AVENUE NAMPA ID 83686 14484 4/15/2019

936193 $737.76 100.661.410.101.000 WATERHOG CLASSIC ENTRANCE MATS AMERICAN FLOOR MATS 152 ROLLINS AVENUE #102 ROCKVILLE MD 20852 14485 4/15/2019

6334481 $1,199.88 100.515.550.000.000 QUILL BRAND BURLSTON FAUX LEAT QUILL PO BOX 37600 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0600 14486 4/15/2019

35875 $15,784.00 430.664.530.101.000 TES-REMOVE & REINSTALL CONTROL SPH CONTROLS 10419 EAST TRENT AVENUE SPOKANE WA 99206 14487 4/15/2019

35876 $2,280.00 430.664.530.101.000 TES-FURNACE SOFTWARE UPGRADE, SPH CONTROLS 10419 EAST TRENT AVENUE SPOKANE WA 99206 14487 4/15/2019

2263110931 $487.84 100.512.550.000.000 ADVANTAGE PREMIUM NAVY PATTERN STAPLES CREDIT PLAN DEPT 82 0006349914 DES MOINES IA 50368-9020 14488 4/15/2019

2263110931 -($30.00) 100.512.550.000.000 COUPON CODE STAPLES CREDIT PLAN DEPT 82 0006349914 DES MOINES IA 50368-9020 14488 4/15/2019

V302746 $592.45 100.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLE NON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14489 4/19/2019

V302746 $1.21 248.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLE NON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14489 4/19/2019

V302746 $1.82 262.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLE NON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14489 4/19/2019

V302746 $31.96 290.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLE NON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14489 4/19/2019

V302746 $31.56 430.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLE NON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14489 4/19/2019

V676862 $1,987.26 100.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLE NON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14489 4/19/2019

V676862 $8.58 243.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLE NON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14489 4/19/2019

V676862 $5.04 251.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLE NON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14489 4/19/2019

V676862 $13.12 262.218.102.000.000 IDAHO INCOME TAX W/H PAYABLE NON-NEGOTIABLE-STATE TAXES - - - - 14489 4/19/2019

V483163 $51.96 100.218.129.000.000 AFLAC ACCIDENT POLICY AFLAC ATTN:  REMITTANCE PROCESSING CENTER COLUMBUS GA 31999-001 14490 4/30/2019

V483163 $0.17 262.218.129.000.000 AFLAC ACCIDENT POLICY AFLAC ATTN:  REMITTANCE PROCESSING CENTER COLUMBUS GA 31999-001 14490 4/30/2019

V84412 $42.51 100.218.128.000.000 AFLAC DISABLITY AFLAC ATTN:  REMITTANCE PROCESSING CENTER COLUMBUS GA 31999-001 14490 4/30/2019

V163540 $101.50 100.218.125.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-CANCER AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14491 4/30/2019

V190773 $39.90 100.218.131.000.000 AFA ACCIDENT POLICY AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14491 4/30/2019

V210388 $11.07 100.218.131.000.000 AFA ACCIDENT POLICY AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14491 4/30/2019

V210388 $8.83 430.218.131.000.000 AFA ACCIDENT POLICY AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14491 4/30/2019

V363501 $108.50 100.218.135.000.000 TEXAS LIFE INSURANCE AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14491 4/30/2019

V443519 $27.96 100.218.125.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-CANCER AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14491 4/30/2019

V443519 $6.04 290.218.125.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-CANCER AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14491 4/30/2019

V643906 $92.80 100.218.125.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-CANCER AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14491 4/30/2019

V692896 $22.06 100.218.126.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-DISAB AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14491 4/30/2019

V692896 $3.24 243.218.126.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-DISAB AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14491 4/30/2019

V720589 $57.06 100.218.135.000.000 TEXAS LIFE INSURANCE AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14491 4/30/2019



V720589 $4.04 262.218.135.000.000 TEXAS LIFE INS. AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14491 4/30/2019

V7828 $44.40 100.218.126.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-DISAB AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14491 4/30/2019

V950224 $125.46 100.218.125.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-CANCER AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14491 4/30/2019

V950224 $80.50 251.218.125.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-CANCER AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14491 4/30/2019

V950224 $6.46 262.218.125.000.000 AMER FIDELITY INSURANCE-CANCER AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO BOX 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73126-8805 14491 4/30/2019

V275481 $70.44 100.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14492 4/30/2019

V275481 $516.54 100.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14492 4/30/2019

V356586 $1,522.43 100.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14492 4/30/2019

V356586 $5,531.36 100.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14492 4/30/2019

V356586 $707.13 251.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14492 4/30/2019

V356586 $617.20 257.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14492 4/30/2019

V356586 $2.07 262.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14492 4/30/2019

V356586 $18.20 262.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14492 4/30/2019

V356586 $707.13 290.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14492 4/30/2019

V356586 $565.22 430.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14492 4/30/2019

V479377 $1,476.39 100.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14492 4/30/2019

V479377 $4,036.84 100.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14492 4/30/2019

V479377 $81.56 243.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14492 4/30/2019

V479377 $75.61 243.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14492 4/30/2019

V656752 $570.95 100.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14492 4/30/2019

V656752 $11,303.77 100.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14492 4/30/2019

V656752 $17.49 251.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO PO BOX 6948 BOISE ID 83707 14492 4/30/2019

V419367 $101.16 100.218.137.000.000 COLONIAL DISABILITY INS COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT INSURANCE CO PROCESSING CENTER COLUMBUS SC 29202-1365 14493 4/30/2019

V424287 $32.52 100.218.137.000.000 COLONIAL DISABILITY INS COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT INSURANCE CO PROCESSING CENTER COLUMBUS SC 29202-1365 14493 4/30/2019

V660227 $38.27 100.218.136.000.000 COLONIAL ACCIDENT INS COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT INSURANCE CO PROCESSING CENTER COLUMBUS SC 29202-1365 14493 4/30/2019

V695585 $94.07 100.218.136.000.000 COLONIAL ACCIDENT INS COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT INSURANCE CO PROCESSING CENTER COLUMBUS SC 29202-1365 14493 4/30/2019

V945888 $307.84 100.218.140.000.000 CASE #CV29-19-78 LATAH COUNTY SHERIFF ATTN:  CIVIL DEPARTMENT MOSCOW ID 83843 14494 4/30/2019

V945888 $168.74 430.218.140.000.000 CASE #CV29-19-78 LATAH COUNTY SHERIFF ATTN:  CIVIL DEPARTMENT MOSCOW ID 83843 14494 4/30/2019

V708454 $150.00 100.218.120.000.000 LATAH FEDERAL CU W/H LATAH FEDERAL CREDIT UNION PO BOX 264 POTLATCH ID 83855-0264 14495 4/30/2019

V213165 $48.00 100.218.123.000.000 INCPERS LIFE INSURANCE W/H NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE C/O MEMBER BENEFITS JACKSONVILLE FL 32256-4838 14496 4/30/2019

V308861 $56.80 100.218.123.000.000 INCPERS LIFE INSURANCE W/H NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE C/O MEMBER BENEFITS JACKSONVILLE FL 32256-4838 14496 4/30/2019

V308861 $7.20 430.218.123.000.000 INCPERS LIFE INSURANCE W/H NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE C/O MEMBER BENEFITS JACKSONVILLE FL 32256-4838 14496 4/30/2019

V174321 $79.74 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14497 4/30/2019

V174321 $15.85 262.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14497 4/30/2019

V286402 $1,647.49 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14497 4/30/2019

V395304 $950.00 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14497 4/30/2019

V420101 $1,500.00 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14497 4/30/2019

V420101 $25.00 251.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14497 4/30/2019

V546770 $33,640.53 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14497 4/30/2019

V546770 $1,397.39 251.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14497 4/30/2019

V546770 $2,318.23 257.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14497 4/30/2019

V546770 $644.61 262.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14497 4/30/2019

V546770 $3,490.46 290.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14497 4/30/2019

V546770 $2,373.76 430.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14497 4/30/2019

V572657 $570.71 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14497 4/30/2019

V697367 $70,320.17 100.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14497 4/30/2019

V697367 $311.35 243.217.100.000.000 ACCURED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14497 4/30/2019

V697367 $119.09 251.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14497 4/30/2019

V697367 $785.95 262.217.100.000.000 ACCRUED SALARIES NON NEGOTIABLE-DIRECT DEPOSIT - - - - 14497 4/30/2019

V136646 $5,249.14 100.218.113.000.000 PERSI CHOICE  PLAN W/H NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V435619 $2,314.36 100.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V435619 $3,858.45 100.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V435619 $92.23 251.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V435619 $153.76 251.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V435619 $152.28 257.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V435619 $253.88 257.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V435619 $25.73 262.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V435619 $42.88 262.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V435619 $295.30 290.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V435619 $492.31 290.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V435619 $166.15 430.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V435619 $277.00 430.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V474580 $7,379.07 100.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V474580 $12,302.06 100.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V474580 $11.31 100.218.106.101.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V474580 $18.87 100.218.107.101.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019



V474580 $34.14 243.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V474580 $56.92 243.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V474580 $67.90 262.218.105.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V474580 $113.20 262.218.106.000.000 PERSI PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V785957 $1,260.67 100.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V785957 $5.83 243.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V785957 $1.93 251.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V785957 $11.60 262.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V814308 $380.58 100.218.113.000.000 PERSI CHOICE  PLAN W/H NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V814308 $271.67 251.218.113.000.000 PERSI CHOICE  PLAN W/H NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V814308 $0.26 262.218.113.000.000 PERSI CHOICE  PLAN W/H NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V928000 $395.40 100.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V928000 $15.76 251.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V928000 $26.02 257.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V928000 $4.39 262.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V928000 $50.45 290.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V928000 $28.38 430.218.107.000.000 PERSI UNUSED S/L EMPLOYER NON-NEGOTIABLE-PERSI - - - - 14498 4/30/2019

V158318 $440.45 100.218.111.000.000 FLEX PLAN BENEFIT PAYABLE Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14499 4/30/2019

V158318 $17.74 430.218.111.000.000 FLEX PLAN BENEFIT PAYABLE Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14499 4/30/2019

V189129 $153.45 610.650.390.000.000 FSA/HSA ADMINISTRATIVE FEE Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14499 4/30/2019

V288131 $37.50 100.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14499 4/30/2019

V288131 $120.15 100.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14499 4/30/2019

V584409 $966.94 100.218.111.000.000 FLEX PLAN BENEFIT PAYABLE Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14499 4/30/2019

V584409 $5.82 251.218.111.000.000 FLEX PLAN BENEFIT PAYABLE Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14499 4/30/2019

V846074 $240.19 100.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14499 4/30/2019

V846074 $825.67 100.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14499 4/30/2019

V846074 $1.07 243.218.108.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14499 4/30/2019

V846074 $15.38 243.218.109.000.000 HEALTH INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLO Peak 1 Administration 608 Northwest Boulevard Coeur d'Alene ID 83814 14499 4/30/2019

V285279 $78.55 100.218.122.000.000 TEA TROY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION - - - - 14500 4/30/2019

V285279 $15.43 257.218.122.000.000 TEA TROY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION - - - - 14500 4/30/2019

V285279 $5.11 262.218.122.000.000 TEA TROY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION - - - - 14500 4/30/2019

V285279 $2.71 290.218.122.000.000 TEA TROY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION - - - - 14500 4/30/2019

V718325 $616.83 100.218.122.000.000 TEA TROY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION - - - - 14500 4/30/2019

V718325 $7.46 243.218.122.000.000 TEA TROY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION - - - - 14500 4/30/2019

V718325 $19.11 262.218.122.000.000 TEA TROY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION - - - - 14500 4/30/2019

V466457 $175.55 100.218.249.000.001 MEDICAL POOL INSURANCE TROY SD 287 - MEDICAL INSURANCE POOL PO BOX 280 TROY ID 83871 14501 4/30/2019

V560630 $79.70 100.218.249.000.001 MEDICAL POOL INSURANCE TROY SD 287 - MEDICAL INSURANCE POOL PO BOX 280 TROY ID 83871 14501 4/30/2019

V714814 $117.67 100.218.110.000.000 LIFE INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOYE UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14502 4/30/2019

V714814 $0.35 243.218.110.000.000 LIFE INS PAYALBE EMPLOYER UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14502 4/30/2019

V714814 $0.07 251.218.110.000.000 LIFE INS PAYABLE EMPLOYER UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14502 4/30/2019

V714814 $0.74 262.218.110.000.000 LIFE INS PAYABLE EMPLOYER UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14502 4/30/2019

V957238 $167.46 100.218.110.000.000 LIFE INSURANCE PAYABLE EMPLOYE UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14502 4/30/2019

V957238 $2.70 251.218.110.000.000 LIFE INS PAYABLE EMPLOYER UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14502 4/30/2019

V957238 $4.11 257.218.110.000.000 LIFE INS PAYABLE EMPLOYER UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14502 4/30/2019

V957238 $0.87 262.218.110.000.000 LIFE INS PAYABLE EMPLOYER UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14502 4/30/2019

V957238 $20.23 290.218.110.000.000 LIFE INS PAYABLE EMPLOYER UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14502 4/30/2019

V957238 $3.60 430.218.110.000.000 LIFE INS PAYABLE EMPLOYER UNITED HERITAGE LIFE COMPANY PO BOX 7777 MERIDIAN ID 83680 14502 4/30/2019

V824559 $307.84 100.218.140.000.000 MISC. DEDUCTIONS VOID THIS CHECK-TROY SD REIMBURSEMENTS - - - - 14503 4/30/2019

V824559 $168.74 430.218.140.000.000 MISC. DEDUCTIONS VOID THIS CHECK-TROY SD REIMBURSEMENTS - - - - 14503 4/30/2019

V880164 $5.50 100.218.140.000.000 MISC. DEDUCTIONS VOID THIS CHECK-TROY SD REIMBURSEMENTS - - - - 14503 4/30/2019

V259411 $1,350.00 610.650.249.000.000 EMPLOYEE REIMBURSEMENT JOAN CINKOVICH 215 SE DILKE ST PULLMAN WA 99163 14504 4/30/2019



TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287

MARCH 2019 - ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
FY 2018-2019

Invoice Total FormattedAccount Expenditure Description Vendor Vendor Street AddressVendor CityVendor StateVendor Zip CheckNumberCheckDate

V508617 $2,000.00 260.460.000.000.000 MEDICAID MATCH BUREAU OF FINANCIAL SERVICES ATTN: REVENUE OPERATIONSBOISE ID 83720-0036 14347 3/1/2019

V191610 $2,562.40 100.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V191610 $2,562.40 100.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V191610 $2.07 248.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V191610 $2.07 248.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V191610 $116.90 251.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V191610 $116.90 251.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V191610 $155.40 257.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V191610 $155.40 257.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V191610 $64.32 262.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V191610 $64.32 262.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V191610 $233.77 290.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V191610 $233.77 290.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V191610 $224.84 430.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V191610 $224.84 430.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V201005 $1,455.25 100.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V201005 $1,455.25 100.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V201005 $6.09 243.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V201005 $6.09 243.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V201005 $2.33 251.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V201005 $2.33 251.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V201005 $14.50 262.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V201005 $14.50 262.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V666424 $2,153.83 100.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V666424 $40.82 257.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V666424 $22.43 262.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V666424 $124.83 290.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V666424 $188.37 430.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V900999 $6,475.19 100.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V900999 $23.26 243.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V900999 $12.18 251.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V900999 $41.03 262.218.101.000.000 FEDERAL TAX W/H PAYABLE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V904899 $599.26 100.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V904899 $599.26 100.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V904899 $0.49 248.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V904899 $0.49 248.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V904899 $27.34 251.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V904899 $27.34 251.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V904899 $36.35 257.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V904899 $36.35 257.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V904899 $15.04 262.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V904899 $15.04 262.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V904899 $54.67 290.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V904899 $54.67 290.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V904899 $52.59 430.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019



V904899 $52.59 430.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V922491 $6,222.51 100.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V922491 $6,222.51 100.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V922491 $26.05 243.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V922491 $26.05 243.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V922491 $9.97 251.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V922491 $9.97 251.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V922491 $62.00 262.218.103.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYER NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

V922491 $62.00 262.218.104.000.000 FICA TAX PAYABLE EMPLOYEE NON NEGOTIABLE-EFTPS PAYMENTS - - - - 14348 3/6/2019

7 $180.00 100.611.320.101.000 TES-NURSE SERVICE ALICIA PITSILIONIS 1271 WALENTA DRIVEMOSCOW ID 83843 14349 3/11/2019

7 $40.00 100.611.320.102.000 THS-NURSE SERVICE ALICIA PITSILIONIS 1271 WALENTA DRIVEMOSCOW ID 83843 14349 3/11/2019

V284465 $33.17 271.512.380.000.000 PBIS TIER 3 TRAINING JAN 15, 2 ALLISON FOOTE PO BOX 4 TROY ID 83871 14350 3/11/2019

V332892 $1,840.30 100.681.390.000.000 BUS #05 BACK DOOR REPAIR AUTO BODY SUPER CENTER PO BOX 91 DEARY ID 83823 14351 3/11/2019

1/16/19-2/16/19 $78.59 100.661.330.000.000 DISTRICT OFFICE-UTILITIES AVISTA UTILITIES 1411 E. MISSION AVENUESPOKANE WA 99252-0001 14352 3/11/2019

1/16/19-2/16/19 $1,376.59 100.661.330.101.000 TES-UTILITIES AVISTA UTILITIES 1411 E. MISSION AVENUESPOKANE WA 99252-0001 14352 3/11/2019

1/16/19-2/16/19 $705.60 100.661.330.102.000 GREENHOUSE UTILITIES AVISTA UTILITIES 1411 E. MISSION AVENUESPOKANE WA 99252-0001 14352 3/11/2019

1/16/19-2/16/19 $1,407.01 100.661.330.102.000 THS-UTILITIES AVISTA UTILITIES 1411 E. MISSION AVENUESPOKANE WA 99252-0001 14352 3/11/2019

1/16/19-2/16/19 $756.64 100.681.330.000.000 BUS GARAGE-UTILITIES AVISTA UTILITIES 1411 E. MISSION AVENUESPOKANE WA 99252-0001 14352 3/11/2019

S0209029 $63.75 100.661.410.101.000 LINERS, TRIGGER SPRAYERS, SPRA BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14353 3/11/2019

S0209198 $89.04 100.661.410.101.000 TES-ROLL TOWELS BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14353 3/11/2019

S0209199 $133.56 100.661.410.102.000 THS-ROLL TOWELS BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14353 3/11/2019

S0209735 $179.16 100.661.410.102.000 THS-TP, LATEX GLOVES BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14353 3/11/2019

S0210855 $254.87 100.661.410.102.000 LINERS, ROLL TOWELS, HAND SOAP BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14353 3/11/2019

S1210856 $86.90 100.661.410.101.000 HAND SOAP BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14353 3/11/2019

V806975 -($39.00) 100.661.410.102.000 CREDIT FOR RETURN OF BUFFING P BLUE RIBBON LINEN SUPPLY PO BOX 798LEWISTON ID 83501-0798 14353 3/11/2019

154 $4,830.00 100.665.390.000.170 SNOW REMOVAL 2/11/19-2/28/19 BURNT RIDGE DIGGERS LLC 1787 LITTLE BEAR RIDGE ROADTROY ID 83871 14354 3/11/2019

1078331 $1,348.15 100.681.421.000.000 FUEL BUSCH DISTRIBUTORS PO BOX 8188MOSCOW ID 83843 14355 3/11/2019

1078331 $46.37 100.683.421.000.000 FUEL-MAINTENANCE TRUCK BUSCH DISTRIBUTORS PO BOX 8188MOSCOW ID 83843 14355 3/11/2019

1078331 $22.46 100.683.421.000.000 FUEL-TRACTOR BUSCH DISTRIBUTORS PO BOX 8188MOSCOW ID 83843 14355 3/11/2019

19736273 $147.00 100.512.390.000.000 TES COPIER LEASE CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVECHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14356 3/11/2019

19736273 $142.55 100.512.390.000.000 TES MONTHLY COPY COST CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVECHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14356 3/11/2019

19736273 $147.00 100.515.390.000.000 THS COPIER LEASE CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVECHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14356 3/11/2019

19736273 $157.79 100.515.390.000.000 THS MONTHLY COPY COST CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVECHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14356 3/11/2019

19736273 $57.30 100.632.390.000.000 DO COPIER LEASE CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVECHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14356 3/11/2019

19736273 $13.59 100.632.390.000.000 DO MONTHLY COPY COST CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVECHICAGO IL 60693-0149 14356 3/11/2019

RDB7311 $75.00 100.623.410.000.000 STARTECH.COM USB STEREO AUDIO CDW GOVERNMENT 75 REMITTANCE DRIVECHICAGO IL 60675-1515 14357 3/11/2019

1462891016 $9.47 100.661.330.000.000 DO-LONG DISTANCE CENTURY LINK BUSINESS SERVICESPHOENIX AZ 85072-2187 14358 3/11/2019

1462891016 $15.55 100.661.330.101.000 TES-LONG DISTANCE CENTURY LINK BUSINESS SERVICESPHOENIX AZ 85072-2187 14358 3/11/2019

1462891016 $20.89 100.661.330.102.000 THS-LONG DISTANCE CENTURY LINK BUSINESS SERVICESPHOENIX AZ 85072-2187 14358 3/11/2019

1/26/19-S/25/19 $1,037.83 100.661.330.101.000 TES-W,S,G CITY OF TROY PO BOX 595TROY ID 83871 14359 3/11/2019

1/26/19-S/25/19 $60.38 100.661.330.102.000 BASEBALL FIELD/GREENHOUSE-W CITY OF TROY PO BOX 595TROY ID 83871 14359 3/11/2019

1/26/19-S/25/19 $1,037.83 100.661.330.102.000 THS-W,S,G, CITY OF TROY PO BOX 595TROY ID 83871 14359 3/11/2019

1/26/19-S/25/19 $129.51 100.681.330.000.000 BUS GARAGE-W,S,G CITY OF TROY PO BOX 595TROY ID 83871 14359 3/11/2019

1/20/19-2/20/19 $128.37 100.661.330.101.000 TES-FOOTBALL FIELD CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997LEWISTON ID 83501 14360 3/11/2019

1/20/19-2/20/19 $60.96 100.661.330.101.000 TES-SHOP UTILITIES CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997LEWISTON ID 83501 14360 3/11/2019

1/20/19-2/20/19 $1,551.96 100.661.330.101.000 TES-UTILITIES CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997LEWISTON ID 83501 14360 3/11/2019

1/20/19-2/20/19 $30.00 100.661.330.102.000 THS-BASEBALL FIELD CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997LEWISTON ID 83501 14360 3/11/2019

1/20/19-2/20/19 $128.38 100.661.330.102.000 THS-FOOTBALL FIELD CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997LEWISTON ID 83501 14360 3/11/2019

1/20/19-2/20/19 $60.96 100.661.330.102.000 THS-SHOP UTILITIES CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997LEWISTON ID 83501 14360 3/11/2019

1/20/19-2/20/19 $2,440.48 100.661.330.102.000 THS-UTILITIES CLEARWATER POWER PO BOX 997LEWISTON ID 83501 14360 3/11/2019

79865000 $202.34 100.519.391.111.000 DFS QUOTE#1021754139884.1 OPTI DELL FINANCIAL SERVICES PAYMENT PROCESSING CENTERCAROL STREAMIL 60197-5292 14361 3/11/2019



79874456 $288.58 100.623.390.000.000 DFS QUOTE#11021754139884.1 OPT DELL FINANCIAL SERVICES PAYMENT PROCESSING CENTERCAROL STREAMIL 60197-5292 14361 3/11/2019

10298374329 $158.69 100.623.500.000.000 DELL 22 MONITOR-P2219H DELL MARKETING L.P C/O DELL USA L.PCHICAGO IL 60680-2816 14362 3/11/2019

10298374329 $668.36 100.623.500.000.000 OPTIPLEX 3060 SFF DELL MARKETING L.P C/O DELL USA L.PCHICAGO IL 60680-2816 14362 3/11/2019

10298374337 $634.76 100.623.500.000.000 DELL 22 MONITOR-P2219H DELL MARKETING L.P C/O DELL USA L.PCHICAGO IL 60680-2816 14362 3/11/2019

10298374337 $1,336.72 100.623.500.000.000 OPTIPLEX 3060 SFF DELL MARKETING L.P C/O DELL USA L.PCHICAGO IL 60680-2816 14362 3/11/2019

91797 $1,314.68 100.623.390.000.000 75G iPRISIM BASIC APPLIANCE MA EDNETICS 971 SOUTH CLEARWATER LOOPPOST FALLSID 83854 14363 3/11/2019

91797 $2,415.00 100.623.390.000.000 iPRISIM WEB SECURITY SERVICE R EDNETICS 971 SOUTH CLEARWATER LOOPPOST FALLSID 83854 14363 3/11/2019

190215-0331 $400.00 100.661.330.101.000 TES DEDICATED INTERNET ACCESS FIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587MOSCOW ID 83843 14364 3/11/2019

190215-0331 $20.50 100.661.330.101.000 TES SONIC WALL FIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587MOSCOW ID 83843 14364 3/11/2019

190215-0331 $400.00 100.661.330.102.000 THS DEDICATED INTERNET ACCESS FIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587MOSCOW ID 83843 14364 3/11/2019

190215-0331 $20.50 100.661.330.102.000 THS SONIC WALL FIRST STEP INTERNET PO BOX 9587MOSCOW ID 83843 14364 3/11/2019

140551 $154.76 290.710.403.000.000 THERMOMETER FORK REFRIGERATION PO BOX 9364MOSCOW ID 83843 14365 3/11/2019

9564379 $997.92 100.512.440.000.000 INTENTUS PORTABLE GAME STANDAR GOPHER SPORTS PO BOX 998OWATONNAMN 55060-0998 14366 3/11/2019

9564379 $997.92 100.515.550.000.000 INTENTUS PORTABLE GAME STANDAR GOPHER SPORTS PO BOX 998OWATONNAMN 55060-0998 14366 3/11/2019

9569722 $65.00 100.512.410.000.000 TEACH-NIQUE FITT BANNERS GOPHER SPORTS PO BOX 998OWATONNAMN 55060-0998 14366 3/11/2019

9569722 -($28.05) 290.710.407.101.710 DFREE SHIPPING CODE GOPHER SPORTS PO BOX 998OWATONNAMN 55060-0998 14366 3/11/2019

9569722 $78.05 290.710.407.101.710 TEACH-NIQUE FITT BANNERS GOPHER SPORTS PO BOX 998OWATONNAMN 55060-0998 14366 3/11/2019

9569722 $50.00 290.710.407.102.710 TEACH-NIQUE FITT BANNERS GOPHER SPORTS PO BOX 998OWATONNAMN 55060-0998 14366 3/11/2019

01359585 $247.41 290.710.400.000.000 FRUIT, CELERY, LETTUCE, ETC GRASMICK PRODUCE PO BOX 45120BOISE ID 83711 14367 3/11/2019

01368785 $96.55 290.710.400.000.000 CUCUMBER, SUGAR SNAP PEA, ETC GRASMICK PRODUCE PO BOX 45120BOISE ID 83711 14367 3/11/2019

V282791 -($27.50) 290.710.400.000.000 CREDIT FOR BANANA'S FROM INVOI GRASMICK PRODUCE PO BOX 45120BOISE ID 83711 14367 3/11/2019

PINV119958 $1,091.48 100.622.435.101.000 AV² Discover America (52 books GUMDROP BOOKS PO BOX 505BETHANY MO 64424 14368 3/11/2019

PINV119958 $161.40 231.622.410.101.000 American Democracy in Action ( GUMDROP BOOKS PO BOX 505BETHANY MO 64424 14368 3/11/2019

PINV119958 $21.95 231.622.410.101.000 American Revolution: 12 things GUMDROP BOOKS PO BOX 505BETHANY MO 64424 14368 3/11/2019

PINV119958 $113.55 231.622.410.101.000 Animals at Work (6 books) GUMDROP BOOKS PO BOX 505BETHANY MO 64424 14368 3/11/2019

PINV119958 $167.92 231.622.410.101.000 AV² All About Space Science (8 GUMDROP BOOKS PO BOX 505BETHANY MO 64424 14368 3/11/2019

PINV119958 $119.94 231.622.410.101.000 AV² Dogs with Jobs (6 books) GUMDROP BOOKS PO BOX 505BETHANY MO 64424 14368 3/11/2019

PINV119958 $19.70 231.622.410.101.000 Considering Different Opinions GUMDROP BOOKS PO BOX 505BETHANY MO 64424 14368 3/11/2019

PINV119958 -($20.45) 231.622.410.101.000 CREDIT-ARMADILLOS GUMDROP BOOKS PO BOX 505BETHANY MO 64424 14368 3/11/2019

PINV119958 $107.70 231.622.410.101.000 Everyday Engineering: Blastoff GUMDROP BOOKS PO BOX 505BETHANY MO 64424 14368 3/11/2019

PINV119958 $19.70 231.622.410.101.000 Fact or Fiction? Researching t GUMDROP BOOKS PO BOX 505BETHANY MO 64424 14368 3/11/2019

PINV119958 $83.96 231.622.410.101.000 Feats of Flight (4 books) GUMDROP BOOKS PO BOX 505BETHANY MO 64424 14368 3/11/2019

PINV119958 $171.20 231.622.410.101.000 Healthy Living (8 books) GUMDROP BOOKS PO BOX 505BETHANY MO 64424 14368 3/11/2019

PINV119958 $510.55 231.622.410.101.000 Living Wild (20 books) GUMDROP BOOKS PO BOX 505BETHANY MO 64424 14368 3/11/2019

PINV119958 $15.74 231.622.410.101.000 Pledge of Allegiance GUMDROP BOOKS PO BOX 505BETHANY MO 64424 14368 3/11/2019

PINV119958 $159.60 231.622.410.101.000 Shall We Dance? (8 books) GUMDROP BOOKS PO BOX 505BETHANY MO 64424 14368 3/11/2019

PINV119958 $113.70 231.622.410.101.000 Space Explorers (6 books) GUMDROP BOOKS PO BOX 505BETHANY MO 64424 14368 3/11/2019

PINV119958 $131.55 231.622.410.101.000 Space Mysteries (7 books) GUMDROP BOOKS PO BOX 505BETHANY MO 64424 14368 3/11/2019

PINV119958 $80.25 231.622.410.101.000 Step-by-Step (Drawing 5 books) GUMDROP BOOKS PO BOX 505BETHANY MO 64424 14368 3/11/2019

PINV119958 $19.70 231.622.410.101.000 Understanding the electoral co GUMDROP BOOKS PO BOX 505BETHANY MO 64424 14368 3/11/2019

PINV119958 $19.70 231.622.410.101.000 Understanding the impeachment GUMDROP BOOKS PO BOX 505BETHANY MO 64424 14368 3/11/2019

PINV119958 $53.88 231.622.410.101.000 Why War Happened (3 books) GUMDROP BOOKS PO BOX 505BETHANY MO 64424 14368 3/11/2019

PINV119958 $47.94 231.622.410.101.000 World of Robots (6 books) GUMDROP BOOKS PO BOX 505BETHANY MO 64424 14368 3/11/2019

287147-1 $600.00 100.515.399.000.000 IDLA FEES-FALL 2018 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNING ACADEMY PO BOX 10017BOISE ID 83702 14369 3/11/2019

287154-1 $825.00 100.515.399.000.000 IDLA FEES-SPRING 2019 COHORT-A IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNING ACADEMY PO BOX 10017BOISE ID 83702 14369 3/11/2019

17195 $94.00 261.512.300.000.000 Basic Life Support Instructor INHS 501 N. RIVERPOINT BLVD, STE 245SPOKANE WA 99202 14370 3/11/2019

17195 $40.00 261.512.300.000.000 Basic Life Support Student Man INHS 501 N. RIVERPOINT BLVD, STE 245SPOKANE WA 99202 14370 3/11/2019

17195 $500.00 261.512.300.000.000 BLS and Heartsaver Instructor- INHS 501 N. RIVERPOINT BLVD, STE 245SPOKANE WA 99202 14370 3/11/2019

17195 $70.00 261.512.300.000.000 BLS Instructor Essentials Key INHS 501 N. RIVERPOINT BLVD, STE 245SPOKANE WA 99202 14370 3/11/2019

17195 $146.00 261.512.300.000.000 Heartsaver First Aid CPR & AED INHS 501 N. RIVERPOINT BLVD, STE 245SPOKANE WA 99202 14370 3/11/2019

3/1/19-3/31/19 $196.67 100.681.351.000.000 BUS CELL PHONES INLAND CELLULAR PO BOX D LEWISTON ID 83501 14371 3/11/2019



93 $14.56 257.521.390.101.000 TES-MEDICAID ADMINISTRATION FE ISB EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS 6003 W. OVERLAND ROADBOISE ID 83709-3076 14372 3/11/2019

93 $14.56 257.521.390.102.000 THS-MEDICAID ADMINISTRATION FE ISB EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS 6003 W. OVERLAND ROADBOISE ID 83709-3076 14372 3/11/2019

14729333 $32.25 100.512.414.000.000 GOT TO GET YOU INTO MY LIFE J.W. PEPPER & SONS, INC PO BOX 642EXTON PA 19341 14373 3/11/2019

1/10/19 $319.47 610.650.249.000.000 EMPLOYEE REIMBURSEMENT JESSICA RENFROW - - - - 14374 3/11/2019

1/10/19 -($319.47) 610.650.249.000.000 MEDICAL BENEFIT - GROUP PAYOUT JESSICA RENFROW - - - - 14374 3/11/2019

2/6/19-2/8/19 $243.75 100.616.390.101.000 TES-SCHOOL PSYCH SERVICES KAREN K. KIRKHAM 29868 US HWY 12JULIAETTA ID 83535 14375 3/11/2019

2/6/19-2/8/19 $243.75 100.616.390.102.000 THS-SCHOOL PSYCH SERVICES KAREN K. KIRKHAM 29868 US HWY 12JULIAETTA ID 83535 14375 3/11/2019

V246376 $79.18 290.710.380.000.000 WBSCM MANDATORY USDA CLASS-MIL KENDRA GROVE - - - - 14376 3/11/2019

V150557 $8.49 100.622.436.102.000 Renaissance (Used-Like New) KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V176973 $5.89 100.622.436.102.000 Life in Ancient Egypt (Used-Ve KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V176973 $6.50 100.622.436.102.000 Renaissance (Used-Very Good) KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V257439 $8.73 100.622.435.101.000 Chinese Fables - Used-Like New KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V262139 $9.95 100.622.436.102.000 Bi-Normal KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V262139 $16.50 100.622.436.102.000 Brazen: Rebel Ladies Who Rocke KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V262139 $8.42 100.622.436.102.000 Elements of Style KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V262139 $8.15 100.622.436.102.000 Hey, Kiddo KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V262139 $8.95 100.622.436.102.000 Horse Called Courage KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V262139 $9.84 100.622.436.102.000 I'm Just Me KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V262139 $8.95 100.622.436.102.000 Planet Doom KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V262139 $8.18 100.622.436.102.000 Screaming Quietly KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V262139 $9.95 100.622.436.102.000 Self. Destructed KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V287630 -($18.22) 100.622.436.102.000 credit for missing books KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V325926 $9.27 231.622.410.101.000 Drama KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V335916 $9.93 100.622.435.101.000 Dawn and the Impossible Three KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V339077 $8.99 100.622.436.102.000 Weight Training for Life (Used KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V349609 $4.40 231.622.410.101.000 Ling & Ting: Not Exactly the S KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V433614 $5.98 100.622.436.102.000 Ancient Egypt (Used-Very Good) KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V446394 $5.64 100.622.436.102.000 Nightjohn (Used-Very Good) KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V449625 $5.99 231.622.410.101.000 The Third Mushroom KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V455654 $5.89 100.622.436.102.000 Women of the Renaissance (Used KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V456257 $7.66 100.622.436.102.000 Ancient Egypt (Used-Very Good) KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V568459 $29.95 100.622.436.102.000 Cause & Effect: Ancient Egypt KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V568459 $29.95 100.622.436.102.000 Fake News and the Manipulation KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V568459 $8.95 100.622.436.102.000 Flashback KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V568459 $5.99 100.622.436.102.000 History Firsthand - The Great KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V568459 $38.39 100.622.436.102.000 Jason Reynolds's Track Series: KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V568459 $12.99 100.622.436.102.000 Life During the Renaissance (U KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V568459 $12.73 100.622.436.102.000 Poet X KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V568459 $11.28 100.622.436.102.000 Roadside Attraction KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V568459 $29.95 100.622.436.102.000 Science of Hydro and Wave Ener KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V568459 $29.95 100.622.436.102.000 Science of Hydrogen Energy KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V568459 $29.95 100.622.436.102.000 Science of Solar Energy KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V568459 $29.95 100.622.436.102.000 Science of Wind Energy KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V568459 $9.86 100.622.436.102.000 Unchained KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V623690 $8.98 100.622.436.102.000 Great Lives from History: The KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V627857 $29.99 100.661.410.102.000 4 PINS ELECTRIC TOOL PUSH -KEY KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V627857 -($3.00) 100.661.410.102.000 DISCOUNT KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V642290 $9.98 100.622.436.102.000 Teeny Little Grief Machines (N KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V680419 $17.64 100.622.436.102.000 Heart Like Ringo Starr (Used-V KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V680419 $5.30 100.622.436.102.000 That Selfie Girl (Used-Very Go KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V722195 $4.64 100.622.436.102.000 Kill Game (Used-Like New) KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019



V76922 $20.87 290.710.403.000.000 BEVERAGE DISPENSER KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V771356 $9.24 100.622.436.102.000 Great Events from History: The KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V807509 $7.26 100.622.435.101.000 The McElderry Book of Aesop's KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V846089 $15.47 100.622.435.101.000 My Name Is Sangoel - Used Very KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V887275 $9.57 231.622.410.101.000 Turtle In Paradise - Used Like KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V902282 $167.74 100.632.390.000.000 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY MAILING KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V911317 $9.94 231.622.410.101.000 How to Read Calendars and Cloc KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V922677 $12.19 100.622.436.102.000 Target: Alex Cross (Used-Very KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V927211 $19.94 100.622.436.102.000 Science of Biomass Energy (Use KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V950123 $17.09 100.622.435.101.000 A Perfect Day KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V950123 $11.54 100.622.435.101.000 Aesop's Fables KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V950123 $11.89 100.622.435.101.000 Aesop's Favorite Fables KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V950123 $13.74 100.622.435.101.000 Jabari Jumps KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V950123 $9.89 100.622.435.101.000 Kristy's Big Day KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V950123 $15.45 100.622.435.101.000 Ruth Bader Ginsburg: The Case KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V950123 $14.65 100.622.435.101.000 The Word Collector KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V950123 $15.77 231.622.410.101.000 Dazzle Ships: World War I and KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V950123 $8.55 231.622.410.101.000 Frog and Toad Storybook Treasu KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V950123 $18.81 231.622.410.101.000 Ghosts KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V950123 $11.89 231.622.410.101.000 Grand Canyon KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V950123 $12.95 231.622.410.101.000 I See a Cat  KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V950123 $15.38 231.622.410.101.000 Smile and Sisters: The Box Set KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V950123 $11.55 231.622.410.101.000 Snail and Worm Again: Three St KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V950123 $10.79 231.622.410.101.000 The Wonderful Things You Will KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V950123 $12.37 231.622.410.101.000 Turning Pages: My Life Story KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V950123 $12.45 231.622.410.101.000 When's My Birthday? KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V950123 $12.60 231.622.410.101.000 You Can't Be Too Careful! KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V950123 $11.76 231.622.410.101.000 Your Fantastic Elastic Brain: KEYBANK PO BOX 89446CLEVELANDOH 44101-9644 14377 3/11/2019

V156376 $49.22 248.515.390.000.000 LCSC TEACH/OBSERVE/POST-LESSON KRYSTAL KOVISTO - - - - 14378 3/11/2019

V820501 $42.80 248.515.390.000.000 LCSC REGIONAL MATH CENTER WORK KRYSTAL KOVISTO - - - - 14378 3/11/2019

V108998 $15.00 100.661.330.000.000 FEBRUARY CELLPHONE LATHEN SONNENBERG - - - -- 14379 3/11/2019

2341292 $55.33 430.664.410.102.000 THS MUSIC ROOM DOORS, HINGES MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14380 3/11/2019

2358635 $44.55 430.664.410.101.000 TES-MPR, KEYED ENTRY FOR SOUND MOSCOW BUILDING SUPPLY PO BOX 9068MOSCOW ID 83843-1568 14380 3/11/2019

150160 $107.30 100.632.390.000.000 VARSITY FOOTBALL COACH ADVERTI MOSCOW PULLMAN DAILY NEWS ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLELEWISTON ID 83501 14381 3/11/2019

150165 $125.21 100.632.390.000.000 FOOD SERVICE SUBSTITUTES-ADVER MOSCOW PULLMAN DAILY NEWS ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLELEWISTON ID 83501 14381 3/11/2019

SI0462660 $430.65 290.710.404.000.000 COMMODITIES NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION PO BOX 277EMMETT ID 83617-0277 14382 3/11/2019

SI0462661 $320.94 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION PO BOX 277EMMETT ID 83617-0277 14382 3/11/2019

277706288001 $7.76 100.632.410.000.000 ORANGE COVERSTOCK OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14383 3/11/2019

278319617001 $26.97 100.632.410.000.000 MULTI COLOR DIVIDERS OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14383 3/11/2019

278320144001 $6.81 100.632.410.000.000 1.5" VIEW BINDERS, WHITE OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14383 3/11/2019

278334661001 $6.99 100.632.410.000.000 WHITE CARDSTOCK OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14383 3/11/2019

278623330001 -($26.97) 100.632.410.000.000 CREDIT FOR INCORRECT DIVIDERS OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14383 3/11/2019

278625889001 $14.99 100.632.410.000.000 MULIT COLOR DIVIDERS, SET OF 3 OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14383 3/11/2019

278630918001 $4.68 100.632.410.000.000 1" VIEW BINDERS, WHITE OFFICE DEPOT PO BOX 29248PHOENIX AZ 85038-9248 14383 3/11/2019

1267 $300.00 100.681.390.000.000 60 DAY BUS INSPECTION-#17, 09, ONSITE AUTO 220 WEST MORTONMOSCOW ID 83843 14384 3/11/2019

00030003 $55.20 100.623.410.000.000 FEED/SEPARATION ROLLER PRINTER PRO 208 S. MAINMOSCOW ID 83843-2856 14385 3/11/2019

00030003 $25.00 100.623.410.000.000 MP ROLLER, HP4100 PRINTER PRO 208 S. MAINMOSCOW ID 83843-2856 14385 3/11/2019

00030003 $25.00 100.623.410.000.000 SEPARATION PAD PRINTER PRO 208 S. MAINMOSCOW ID 83843-2856 14385 3/11/2019

00030003 $90.00 100.623.410.000.000 SERVICE CALL PRINTER PRO 208 S. MAINMOSCOW ID 83843-2856 14385 3/11/2019

4824708 $1,079.96 100.512.550.000.000 ECR4 KIDS 60" FLOWER ACTIVITY QUILL PO BOX 37600PHILADELPHIAPA 19101-0600 14386 3/11/2019

4824708 -($10.00) 100.512.550.000.000 QUILL CASH QUILL PO BOX 37600PHILADELPHIAPA 19101-0600 14386 3/11/2019



4824708 -($50.00) 100.512.550.000.000 QY7DLR97 QUILL PO BOX 37600PHILADELPHIAPA 19101-0600 14386 3/11/2019

5442699 $4.49 100.512.410.000.000 QUILL BRAND STANDARD SIZE SMOO QUILL PO BOX 37600PHILADELPHIAPA 19101-0600 14386 3/11/2019

5442699 $5.09 100.622.435.101.000 Sharpie Permanent Markers, Chi QUILL PO BOX 37600PHILADELPHIAPA 19101-0600 14386 3/11/2019

V711017 $6.89 100.611.380.102.000 PER DIEM SHANNON MORRIS - - - - 14387 3/11/2019

V711017 $103.47 100.611.380.102.000 STUDENT READINESS SYMPOSIUM- A SHANNON MORRIS - - - - 14387 3/11/2019

401430 -($11.10) 430.664.410.102.000 THS-MUSIC HINGES, CREDIT SPENCE HARDWARE 915 WHITE AVENUEMOSCOW ID 83843 14388 3/11/2019

402591 $13.47 430.664.410.102.000 THS-AG SHOP, ROOF SEALANT SPENCE HARDWARE 915 WHITE AVENUEMOSCOW ID 83843 14388 3/11/2019

-INV-00008971 $196.50 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE-2/22/19 SPOKANE VALLEY PIZZA PO BOX 782621WICHITA KS 67278 14389 3/11/2019

INV-00008560 $196.50 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE-2/1/19 SPOKANE VALLEY PIZZA PO BOX 782621WICHITA KS 67278 14389 3/11/2019

INV-00008702 $196.50 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE-2/8/19 SPOKANE VALLEY PIZZA PO BOX 782621WICHITA KS 67278 14389 3/11/2019

INV-00008843 $196.50 290.710.400.000.000 FOOD EXPENSE-2/15/19 SPOKANE VALLEY PIZZA PO BOX 782621WICHITA KS 67278 14389 3/11/2019

19256389 $499.00 261.512.500.000.000 Microphones SWEETWATER 5501 U.S. HWY 30 WFORT WAYNEIN 46818 14390 3/11/2019

19256389 $998.00 261.512.500.000.000 Speakers SWEETWATER 5501 U.S. HWY 30 WFORT WAYNEIN 46818 14390 3/11/2019

19256389 $299.00 290.710.550.101.710 Alesis 10-inch Rkmt Mixer w/Bt SWEETWATER 5501 U.S. HWY 30 WFORT WAYNEIN 46818 14390 3/11/2019

19256389 $10.00 290.710.550.101.710 Hosa 10 dual ts SWEETWATER 5501 U.S. HWY 30 WFORT WAYNEIN 46818 14390 3/11/2019

19256389 $89.00 290.710.550.101.710 Mic switch SWEETWATER 5501 U.S. HWY 30 WFORT WAYNEIN 46818 14390 3/11/2019

19256389 $55.00 290.710.550.101.710 On stage stands wall mount pai SWEETWATER 5501 U.S. HWY 30 WFORT WAYNEIN 46818 14390 3/11/2019

19256389 $16.00 290.710.550.101.710 Pr co 10 mic cable SWEETWATER 5501 U.S. HWY 30 WFORT WAYNEIN 46818 14390 3/11/2019

19256389 $89.00 290.710.550.101.710 Pro co 150 excellines mic cabl SWEETWATER 5501 U.S. HWY 30 WFORT WAYNEIN 46818 14390 3/11/2019

19256389 $18.00 290.710.550.101.710 Pro co 3 mic cable SWEETWATER 5501 U.S. HWY 30 WFORT WAYNEIN 46818 14390 3/11/2019

19256389 $25.00 290.710.550.101.710 Pro Co 30 mic cable SWEETWATER 5501 U.S. HWY 30 WFORT WAYNEIN 46818 14390 3/11/2019

2/28/19-3/27/19 $127.65 100.661.330.000.000 DO-LOCAL PHONE SERVICE TDS TELECOM PO BOX 94510PALATINE IL 60094-4510 14391 3/11/2019

2/28/19-3/27/19 $197.39 100.661.330.101.000 TES-LOCAL PHONE SERVICE TDS TELECOM PO BOX 94510PALATINE IL 60094-4510 14391 3/11/2019

2/28/19-3/27/19 $250.50 100.661.330.102.000 THS-LOCAL PHONE SERVICE TDS TELECOM PO BOX 94510PALATINE IL 60094-4510 14391 3/11/2019

2/28/19-3/27/19 $45.49 100.681.330.000.000 BUS GARAGE-LOCAL PHONE SERVICE TDS TELECOM PO BOX 94510PALATINE IL 60094-4510 14391 3/11/2019

V745139 $60.00 100.661.330.000.000 JANUARY & FEBRUARY CELLPHONE THOMAS NOPPE - - - - 14392 3/11/2019
